RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial

TRIAL: SAT 29

RING NUMBER:
Class: FAST Division:

1
EXC

Judge: Dan Faulkner

1

o g~ WN

Class: FAST Division:

4

4
4
4
4
4

04173
04174
04175
04176
04177
04178

Mari
Maggie
Maddie
Dancer
Arden
Molly

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Pomeranian

Havanese

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

EXC

Judge: Dan Faulkner

7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Class: FAST Division:

8

© 0O O 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 O 0 00 o0 0 0 O 0 0 0 o

08212
08213
08214
08215
08216
08217
08218
08219
08220
08221
08222
08223
08224
08225
08226
08227
08179
08180
08181
08182
08183
08184
08185

Zap
Minnow
Skylar
Cha-Cha
Mariah
Junjie
Ebony
Bindi
Lee
Eevee
Tobi
Flame
Spirit
Scooter
Frankie
Trudy
Nutella
Tiger
Kermit
Flash
Cashew
Maya
Buddy

Havanese

Norwich Terrier
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shih Tzu

Havanese

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Poodle (Toy)

Shih Tzu

Pomeranian

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Toy Fox Terrier

Basset Hound

All American Dog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Rat Terrier

Basset Hound
Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog

EXC

Judge: Dan Faulkner

30
31
32
33

12 12228
12 12229
12 12230
12 12231

6/24/2019

Bryce
Brave
Stevie

Banner

Shetland Sheepdog

Rat Terrier

Kathy Huling
Michelle Johnson
Pam Oneil
Lauren Gomez
Bobbie Kurivial
Shelly Libberton

Joanie Taugher
Kathy Gregorieff
Diane Gailit
Barbara Bounds
Lisa Fortshcneider
Judith Bell

Lisa Chavez

Rita Stile

Pam McCaleb
Kelly Weaver
Linda Huber
Joanie Taugher
Gary Makas

Kathy Huling

Jane Saunders
Jen Canfield

Jill Roberts
Shirley Berckmans
Shannon Murphy
Kathy Marble Brown
Jill Roberts

Linda Larsen

Andrea Atkinson

Paula Kvarnberg

Brenda Becker

Cavalier King Charles Sp Katlyn Moffler

Cavalier King Charles Sp Debra Aheimer

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Class: FAST Division:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12232
12233
12234
12235
12236
12237
12238
12239
12240
12241
12242
12243
12244
12245
12246
12247
12248
12249
12250
12251
12252
12253
12186
12187
12188
12189
12190
12191
12192
12193
12194
12195
12196

Jake
Decker
Pi
Mazie
Haylee
Saucy
Mini
Regan
Spiffy
Phoenix
Max
Frankie
Moses
Token
Dora
Shammy
Oakley
Holly
Lady
Sky
Jackson
Margaux
Wendel
Rafa
Sugar
Ryan
Lucille
Blue
Jace
Vera
Tori
Echo

Cooper

Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested

Rat Terrier

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Boston Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Boston Terrier
Boston Terrier
Bichon Frise

Rat Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Papillon

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Wire Fox Terrier
Bedlington Terrier
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Judge: Dan Faulkner

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16322
16323
16324
16325
16326
16327
16328
16329
16330

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

Isabel
Luke
Grace
Dragoon
Boxster
Gigolo
Annie
Caper
Ellie Mae

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Peruvian Hairless Dog(co

Cocker Spaniel
Pyrenean Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog

EXC

Fran Salvas
Valerie Rutledge
Bill Becker
Christine Crews
Beckie Luke
Terrie Boutwell
Elizabeth Newton
Christine Tarantino
Stacy Price

lleana Nadal
Robin Holmes
Kathy McClung
Ashley Burks
Hosea Carpenter
Becky Beatty

Jan Smoller
Rosemary Stromberg
Beth Rowand
Robert Saputo
Susan Flowers
Debra Aheimer
Vanessa Sanfiel
Marianne Fieseler
Kelly Randall
Rosemary Stromberg
Holly Jedlicka
JoAnn Miller

Pat McBride

Jan Erickson
Amy Gandy
Carolyn Arias
Joanne Killeen

Lisa Hutchinson

Connie Kattell
Linda Lunsford
Tracey Needham
Melanie Chan
Susan Flowers
Kitty Streitwieser
Julia Kopan

Kris Davenport

Jenn Kesler
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76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Class: FAST Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16331
16332
16333
16342
16343
16344
16345
16346
16347
16348
16349
16388
16389
16390
16391
16392
16393
16394
16395
16396
16397
16398
16399
16400
16401
16402
16403
16404
16405

Bella
Whimsy
Rider
Hannah
Molly
Scanner
Kaia
Arrow
Stella
Anek
Cooper
Shatzee
Ella
Rosie
Nut Meg
Elsie
Pretzel
Wasabi
Joose
Austin
Chakotay
Tyler
Jesi
Shadow
Genevieve
Juno
Nala
Max

Tia

All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Rat Terrier

All American Dog
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

EXC

Judge: Dan Faulkner

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20254
20255
20256
20257
20258
20259
20260
20261
20262
20201
20263
20264
20265
20266
20267

6/24/2019

Vinden
Thor
CiCi
Trumpet
Jiro!
Drake
Tazer
Gracie
Ellie
Styx
Destiny
Jax
Piraat
Wicked

Breeze

Norwegian Elkhound
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Belgian Malinois
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
German Wirehaired Point
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois

All American Dog
Border Collie

Mudi

Border Collie

Laurie Gari
Bonnie Pruett
Paula Kvarnberg
Julie Bair

Heidi Pitts
Wendi Hammer
Jackie Spence
Karen Skoyee
Dan Wolfson
Lisa Viljoen
Lindsay Clark
Marilynn Guard
Annie Harris
Margarita Douglas
Jane Tutton
Ashley Fennell
Tamara Aull
Melinda Mello
Kelley Ferguson
Linda Larsen
Robin Stewart
Loni Coleman
Carol Perrella
Helen Benson
Pam Vojtas
Kathy Brown
Sally Richardson
Mike Mosher

Fran Salvas

Brooke Sunderman
Sylvia Calcano
Tracey Needham
Ralph Orlando
Tracy Hanna
Dave Proe

Debra Mims
Lorraine Leal
Becky Beatty
Jinny Courtney
Bonnie McDonald
Duane Crowell
Dan Wolfson
Beth Borchardt
Sandy Papciak

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Class: FAST Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20268
20269
20270
20271
20272
20273
20274
20275
20276
20197
20277
20278
20279
20280
20281
20282
20283
20284
20285
20286
20287
20198
20199
20200
20202
20203
20204
20205
20206
20207
20208
20209
20210
20211

Zeke
Status
Journey
Vader
Dega
Maya
Luna
Redd
Star
Sydney
Peaches
Gator
Joy
Clare
Aspen
Wrangler
Twist
Tide
Diamond
Disco
Zyn
Max
Harbin
Julep
Ryka
Sydney
Luke
Maverick
Carson
River
Cuda
Rico
Keda

Boo

Border Collie

Border Collie

Ron Henson

Elizabeth Dott

German Shorthaired Point Dena Calivas

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Rottweiler

Golden Retriever
Brittany

Border Collie
Border Collie
Dalmatian

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Beauceron
Rottweiler

Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Malinois
Labrador Retriever
Collie

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Bernese Mountain Dog

German Shepherd Dog

EXC

Judge: Dan Faulkner

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24288
24289
24290
24291
24292
24293
24294
24295

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

Electra
Nash
Mosby
Barron
Rev
Presto
Jax

Wally

Belgian Malinois
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Xoloitzcuintli

Poodle (Standard)

Jill Potter
Barbara Holbrook
Gloria Deuel
Jahaira Perez
Jeff Greiff

Maria Orlando
Jen Young

Nina DePetris
Kathryn Abel

Bill McDonald
Maggie Pogue
Ann Fluty
Alyssa Lanier
Robynn Modder
Valerie Rutledge
Stephanie Cox
Debra Mims
Wayne Papciak
Andrea Atkinson
Paige Johnsin
Jackie Hardin
Slim Barker
Chris Matzok
Debbie Willey
Shelly Crotts
Joyce Jackowski
Lynn Proe

PK Lichtenberger
Stacey Tillberg
Valerie Biehl
Cheri Tyre-Roberts

Julie Marco
Chia Broussard
Sabrina Beck
Betty Jo Reed
Annette Smith

German Wirehaired Point Sue Mckeever

German Wirehaired Point Lori Patterson

Weimaraner

Carol Clark
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Class: FAST Division:

Judge: Dan Faulkner
162 4 04003 Sir Gio
163 4 04004 Dixie
164 4 04005 Tivo

Class: FAST Division:

Pomeranian
Papillon

Australian Terrier

Judge: Dan Faulkner

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

Class: FAST Division:

8

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

08028
08029
08030
08031
08032
08033
08034
08006
08007
08008
08009

Ariel
Diva
Moka
Bella
Raven
Spencer
Finley
Joule
Stormy
Fynn
Loki

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Dachshund

Miniature Pinscher
Papillon

Poodle

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Glen of Imaal Terrier
Boston Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Judge: Dan Faulkner

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

Class: FAST Division:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12035
12036
12037
12038
12039
12040
12041
12042
12043
12044
12045
12046
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014
12015
12016
12017

Flynn Rider
Annie
Bosco
Franklin
Lucky
Lexie
Ollie
Cooper
Riley
Czech
Pistol
Romeo
Jacques
Henna
Roja
Lola
Bonny
Sullivan
RJ
ZuZu

All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog

Miniature Schnauzer

OPN

OPN

OPN

Cindy Little
Donetta Meyers

Kim Floyd

Gail Harrell

Lee Saputo
Margarita Douglas
Joanne Leonard
Linda Schultz
Michelle Sherwood
Sandy Palcic

Lori Ashe

Tom Tucker
Melisa Peacock

Aline Brisendine

Bonnie Pruett
Anjali Banerjee
Jennifier Ransone

Marina Williams

Cavalier King Charles Sp Merilee Biehle

Mini Austrailian Shephard Cindy Campbell

[talian Greyhound
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Bulldog

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

All American Dog

Judge: Dan Faulkner
196 16 16001

6/24/2019

Boogie

Shetland Sheepdog

OPN

Christine Zaruba
Nancy McClaymont
Robert Kozell
Elizabeth Newton
Gail Harrell

Bill Becker

Susan Russell
Jennifer Baiocco
Maureen Cambier
Kathy Marble Brown
Cher Seddon-Drury
Jennifer Wolfgang
Daryl Davis

Maureen Cambier

Ruth Crull

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

Class: FAST Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16047
16048
16296
16297
16298
16299
16300
16301
16302
16303
16304
16305
16306
16307
16308
16334
16335
16350
16351
16353
16354
16355
16356
16357
16358
16359
16360
16361
16362
16363
16364
16365
16366
16352

Charlie
Piper
Banshee
Janga
Lilly
Fiona
Rushh
Ginger
Rebel
Teak
Liberty
June
Smokey
Tine
Oakley
Raisin
Jack
Gunner
George
Sage
Mick
ccC
Mako
Bro
Foster
BeBop
Faith
Cora
Abbey
Dax
Paisley
Skittles
Motown

Tuna

Cocker Spaniel
Brittany

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Boykin Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
All American Dog
Boxer

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Brittany

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Brittany

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Bullmastiff

Judge: Dan Faulkner

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20049
20050
20051
20052
20053
20054
20055
20056
20057
20058

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

Tressa
Mystic
Simurgh
Pyro
Ren
Cupcake
Bosley
Olympia
Madison

Bizzy

Poodle

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Poodle

Australian Shepherd

OPN

Nobuko Mizoguchi
Chris Youngblood
Paide Johnson
Jen Tomlinson
Amy Nathanson
Jeff Greiff

Scottie Wilson
Diana Johnson-Ford
Sheyla Gutierrez
Mylene Arza
Roberta Coates
Lauren Hansen
Judy McCleskey
Rhonda Koeske
Sarah Riffe

Jackie Royce
Cheyenne Visconti
Tamara Aull
Kristina Evers-Hays
Donna Hogan

Lisa Rose

Molly Hine
Rebecca Schlapkohl
Linda Roberts
Gayle Morton

Gail Storm

Fred Schultz
Melanie Farley

Sri Kothur

Jan Erickson

Eric Shinner

Cari Graham
Susan Bekaert

Jen Young

Deb Broadrick
Marilynn Guard
Paige Johnson
Jackie Spence

Jill Potter

Nina Sanchez

Vicky Enjamio
Lindsey Williams
Chris/Brigette Bednar

Sheron Nichols
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273

Class: FAST Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20059
20060
20061
20062
20063
20064
20065
20066
20067
20068
20069
20070
20071
20072
20073
20074
20075
20076
20077
20078
20079
20080
20081
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027

Crush
Legacy
Sunny
Derby
Seeker
Faith
Lyric
Nuddge
Bella
Kona
Pipper
Kona
Spring
Katniss
Yeager
Gia
Ronon
Albus
Katie
Tank
Yosi
Quinn
Jaxon
Tug
Abby
Nelly
Maddie
Stellaluna
Chase
Forrest
Noah
Bentlee

Kisa

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Dalmatian

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Jill Roberts

Ari Durgin

Lee Ann Albertz
Kim McDonald
Kara Graves
Robin Scott
Georgia Thomas
Deb Smith
Kristin McGregor
Denise Guerra
Roberta Stopa

Dan Wolfson

German Shorthaired Point Debbie Mosher

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd

Bernese Mountain Dog

Jane Saunders
Courtney Roxby
Diana Berry

Jo Tunbridge
Rachel Greene
Vickie Maloney
Ron Henson

Kristi Kita

Lori Calahan
Renee Kalmanson

Valerie Biehl

Greater Swiss Mountain D Kim Floyd

All American Dog
Briard

Poodle

Labrador Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever

Rhodesian Ridgeback

OPN

Judge: Dan Faulkner

274
275
276
277
278
279
280

Class: FAST Division:

24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24082
24083
24084
24085
24086
24087
24088

Mojo

Phoebe Rose
Raffy

Valor

Bryce

Mysha

Ace

Belgian Tervuren
Poodle

Poodle (Standard)
Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher

Labrador Retriever

NOV

Judge: Dan Faulkner
281 4 04089 Darcy

6/24/2019

Poodle

Lynn Miller
Rebecca Sharpe
Alexa Ballester
Barb Bodnar
Yuko Okazato
Shirley Baker
Jada Sawhney
Josh Ouellette

Lynne Wetherell
Cyndie Hektner
Sandra Gates
Jan Schultz
Jahaira Perez
Sue Menig-Muntz

Deanie Sontheimer

Mary Jackson

282 4 04090

Class: FAST Division:

Eva

All American Dog

NOV

Judge: Dan Faulkner

283 8 08114
284 8 08115
285 8 08116
286 8 08117
287 8 08118
288 8 08119
289 8 08120
290 8 08121
291 8 08122
292 8 08002
293 8 08091
294 8 08092
295 8 08093
296 8 08094
297 8 08095
298 8 08096

Class: FAST Division:

Jery
Sohpie
Clyde
Vada
Shaylee
Derbette
Willow
Fox Trot
Benji
Naboo
Sooty
Pulse
Pepper
Jack Frost
Stella
Sheldon

All American Dog

All American Dog

Toy Fox Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Boston Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Miniature Pinscher
Miniature Schnauzer
Boston Terrier

All American Dog
Cairn Terrier

All American Dog

Brussels Griffon

NOV

Judge: Dan Faulkner

299 12
300 12
301 12
302 12
303 12
304 12
305 12
306 12
307 12
308 12
309 12
310 12
311 12
312 12
313 12
314 12
315 12
316 12

12123
12124
12125
12126
12127
12128
12129
12130
12131
12132
12133
12134
12310
12097
12098
12099
12100
12101

Class: FAST Division:

Slick
Gimli
Justice
Nogglett
Emoji
Marney
Lola
Mojo
Duncan
Tootsie
Toby
Sadie
Danno
Bennie
Cali
Maisie
Brogan

Jack

Swedish Vallhund
Cavalier King Charles Sp
French Bulldog

Jack Russell Terrier
Boston Terrier

All American Dog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog

NOV

Judge: Dan Faulkner

317 16 16370
318 16 16102
319 16 16309

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

Okee
Nova

Cricket

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Brenda New

Rachel Shearing
Brianna Ordinez
Jen Canfield
Becky Stewart
Sue Marr

Sue Kendra
Julie Madawi
Barbara Bounds
Renee Kalmanson
Jen Tomlinson
Laura Schrock
Chris Kemper
Karen Mills

Debi Olsen

Kara Downs

Babette Ferris

Hope Caldwell
Jennifer Allen
Marsha Daker
Linda Lutz

Stacy Price

Erica Benson
Chris Anderson
Jen Yowonske
Cheryl Karl
Scot/Carolyn Sutton
Nicole Griffiths
Tim Hicklin
Angela Clark
Sherri Cousin
Luci Weber

Amy Jensen
Adrienne Swisher

Amy Nathanson

Kathy Pearce
Chris Derby
Annelle Griffin
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320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356

Class: FAST Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16311
16312
16313
16314
16315
16316
16317
16318
16319
16320
16321
16336
16337
16338
16339
16340
16341
16367
16368
16369
16371
16372
16373
16374
16375
16376
16377
16378
16379
16380
16381
16382
16383
16384
16385
16386
16387

Jordi
Snap
Tortelini
Kaylee
Lynders
Bailey
Patch
Jessie
Maggie
Willow
Franco
Peanut
Bullet
Archer
Sadie
Katie
Koda
Shelby
Max
Latt
Jett
Dixie
Litney
Honor
Winnie
Journey
Souffle
Gus
Casey
Zorra
Zing
Astro
Angie
Lilly
Kashmir
Marmie

Allie

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Catahoula Leopard Dog
Field Spaniel

All American Dog
Pumi

Pyrenean Shepherd
Boxer

Boxer

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Poodle (Standard)
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Pyrenean Shepherd
All American Dog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Brittany

Golden Retriever

Stabyhoun

NOV

Judge: Dan Faulkner

357
358
359
360
361
362
363

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20135
20136
20137
20138
20139
20140
20141

6/24/2019

Dash
Lundin
Goose
Slyck
Keystone
Avenger

Belle

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Whippet

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Poodle (Standard)

Lisa Hutchinson
Melisa Peacock
Diana Johnson-Ford
Theresa Colbert
Patty Wilkins
Lisa Holmes
Amy Okrasinski
Kathy Jones
Stephanie Cox
Anne Marie Burke
Donna Livington
Steve Quinn
Don White
Megan Switzer
Kari Cregan
Cole Fullam
Janet Durgin
Amanda Larreau
Angie Jones
Heidi Pitts
Norine Noonan
Emily Tregler
Adele Moses
Pam Osaile
Janice Smith
Donna Hamm
Pam Vojtas
Amy Gandy
Mary Townsend
Rebecca Schlapkohl
Gary Stevens
Carol Mann
Diane Miles
Laurie Gari
Melody Shinner
Lindsey Williams
Lori Nealy

Brian Galea
Katlyn Moffler
Janice Smith
Judy Wooten
Joy Lowe
Tracie Lampton

Stephen Slotter

364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Class: FAST Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20142
20143
20144
20145
20146
20147
20148
20149
20150
20151
20152
20153
20154
20155
20156
20157
20158
20159
20160
20161
20162
20163
20164
20165
20166
20167
20103
20104
20105
20106
20107
20108
20109
20110
20111
20112
20113

Chase
Mocha
Marley
Cane
Bindy
Harper
Deni
Minnow
Morgan
Siren
Brooklyn
Puma
Barlow
Endevor
Pete
Anka
Keavy
Simon
Tigger
Dash
Rhule
Zoo
Salsa
Jam
Lucky
Kiwi
Eva
Tessie
Cooper
Mollie
Bond
Fezzik
Chance
Pulse
Bo
Ranger

Mater

Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Bearded Collie
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
Greyhound

All American Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Tervuren
Great Dane

Collie

Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

Beauceron

NOV

Judge: Dan Faulkner

401
402
403
404
405

RING NUMBER:

24
24
24
24
24

24168
24169
24170
24171
24172

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

Rainey
Kaiya
Mako
Ahron

Hiro

Duane Crowell
Bruce Blaze
Angie Davenport
Bonnie McBride
Lori Grgurich
Diana Cowan
Kristi Kita
Beverly Bickhart
Toni Aden

Brit Campbell
Mikayle Harper
Slim Barker
Aleisa Antia
Anne Saunders
Kim McDonald
Paige Johnson
Kerry Stevens
Terry Pasfield
Jill Roberts
Karen Dale Avick
Deb Smith
Robin Holmes
Kelley Ferguson
Beth Roland
Chayna Martel
Elena Manubens
Dawn Blinde
Lori Willick
Stacey Tillberg
Diane Schultz
Lisa Lane
Jimmy Johns
Julie Bair
Christine Segedin
Linda Wood
Dawn Blinde

Kim Bissing

Chesapeake Bay Retrieve Keith Staub

Belgian Malinois
German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Rhodesian Ridgeback

2

Caitlyn Piehuta-Canada
Emily Coggeshall
Bonnie McDonald

Marie Ouellette
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Class: JWW Division:

NOV

Judge: Ginger Robertson

1
2

Class: JWW Division:

4 04089 Darcy
4 04090 Eva

Poodle
All American Dog

NOV

Judge: Ginger Robertson

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Class: JWW Division:

8

© 0 o 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0o 0 o

08114
08115
08116
08117
08118
08119
08120
08121
08122
08002
08091
08092
08093
08094
08095
08096

Jery
Sohpie
Clyde
Vada
Shaylee
Derbette
Willow
Fox Trot
Benji
Naboo
Sooty
Pulse
Pepper
Jack Frost
Stella
Sheldon

All American Dog

All American Dog

Toy Fox Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Boston Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Miniature Pinscher
Miniature Schnauzer
Boston Terrier

All American Dog
Cairn Terrier

All American Dog

Brussels Griffon

NOV

Judge: Ginger Robertson

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12123
12124
12125
12126
12127
12128
12129
12130
12131
12132
12133
12134
12310
12097
12098
12099
12100
12101

6/24/2019

Slick
Gimli
Justice
Nogglett
Emoji
Marney
Lola
Mojo
Duncan
Tootsie
Toby
Sadie
Danno
Bennie
Cali
Maisie
Brogan

Jack

Swedish Vallhund
Cavalier King Charles Sp
French Bulldog

Jack Russell Terrier
Boston Terrier

All American Dog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog

Mary Jackson

Brenda New

Rachel Shearing
Brianna Ordinez
Jen Canfield
Becky Stewart
Sue Marr

Sue Kendra
Julie Madawi
Barbara Bounds
Renee Kalmanson
Jen Tomlinson
Laura Schrock
Chris Kemper
Karen Mills

Debi Olsen

Kara Downs

Babette Ferris

Hope Caldwell
Jennifer Allen
Marsha Daker
Linda Lutz

Stacy Price

Erica Benson
Chris Anderson
Jen Yowonske
Cheryl Karl
Scot/Carolyn Sutton
Nicole Griffiths
Tim Hicklin
Angela Clark
Sherri Cousin
Luci Weber

Amy Jensen
Adrienne Swisher

Amy Nathanson

Class: JWW Division:

Judge: Ginger Robertson

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Class: JWW Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16370
16102
16309
16311
16312
16313
16314
16315
16316
16317
16318
16319
16320
16321
16336
16337
16338
16339
16340
16341
16367
16368
16369
16371
16372
16373
16374
16375
16376
16377
16378
16379
16380
16381
16382
16383
16384
16385
16386
16387

Okee
Nova
Cricket
Jordi
Snap
Tortelini
Kaylee
Lynders
Bailey
Patch
Jessie
Maggie
Willow
Franco
Peanut
Bullet
Archer
Sadie
Katie
Koda
Shelby
Max
Latt
Jett
Dixie
Litney
Honor
Winnie
Journey
Souffle
Gus
Casey
Zorra
Zing
Astro
Angie
Lilly
Kashmir
Marmie

Allie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Catahoula Leopard Dog

Field Spaniel

All American Dog
Pumi

Pyrenean Shepherd
Boxer

Boxer

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Poodle (Standard)
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Pyrenean Shepherd
All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Brittany

Golden Retriever

Stabyhoun

Judge: Ginger Robertson
77 20 20135 Dash

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

Border Collie

NOV

NOV

Kathy Pearce
Chris Derby
Annelle Griffin
Lisa Hutchinson
Melisa Peacock
Diana Johnson-Ford
Theresa Colbert
Patty Wilkins
Lisa Holmes
Amy Okrasinski
Kathy Jones
Stephanie Cox
Anne Marie Burke
Donna Livington
Steve Quinn
Don White
Megan Switzer
Kari Cregan
Cole Fullam
Janet Durgin
Amanda Larreau
Angie Jones
Heidi Pitts
Norine Noonan
Emily Tregler
Adele Moses
Pam Osaile
Janice Smith
Donna Hamm
Pam Vojtas
Amy Gandy
Mary Townsend
Rebecca Schlapkohl
Gary Stevens
Carol Mann
Diane Miles
Laurie Gari
Melody Shinner
Lindsey Williams

Lori Nealy

Brian Galea
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78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20136
20137
20138
20139
20140
20141
20142
20143
20144
20145
20146
20147
20148
20149
20150
20151
20152
20153
20154
20155
20156
20157
20158
20159
20160
20161
20162
20163
20164
20165
20166
20167
20103
20104
20105
20106
20107
20108
20109
20110
20111
20112
20113

Lundin
Goose
Slyck
Keystone
Avenger
Belle
Chase
Mocha
Marley
Cane
Bindy
Harper
Deni
Minnow
Morgan
Siren
Brooklyn
Puma
Barlow
Endevor
Pete
Anka
Keavy
Simon
Tigger
Dash
Rhule
Zoo
Salsa
Jam
Lucky
Kiwi
Eva
Tessie
Cooper
Mollie
Bond
Fezzik
Chance
Pulse
Bo
Ranger

Mater

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Whippet

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Bearded Collie
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Dalmatian

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
Greyhound

All American Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Tervuren
Great Dane

Collie

Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

Beauceron

NOV

Judge: Ginger Robertson
121 24 24168 Rainey

6/24/2019

Katlyn Moffler
Janice Smith
Judy Wooten
Joy Lowe
Tracie Lampton
Stephen Slotter
Duane Crowell
Bruce Blaze
Angie Davenport
Bonnie McBride
Lori Grgurich
Diana Cowan
Kristi Kita
Beverly Bickhart
Toni Aden

Brit Campbell
Mikayle Harper
Slim Barker
Aleisa Antia
Anne Saunders
Kim McDonald
Paige Johnson
Kerry Stevens
Terry Pasfield
Jill Roberts
Karen Dale Avick
Deb Smith
Robin Holmes
Kelley Ferguson
Beth Roland
Chayna Martel
Elena Manubens
Dawn Blinde
Lori Willick
Stacey Tillberg
Diane Schultz
Lisa Lane
Jimmy Johns
Julie Bair
Christine Segedin
Linda Wood
Dawn Blinde

Kim Bissing

Chesapeake Bay Retrieve Keith Staub

122 24
123 24
124 24
125 24

Class: JWW Division:

24169
24170
24171
24172

Kaiya
Mako
Ahron

Hiro

Belgian Malinois
German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Rhodesian Ridgeback

EXC

Judge: Ginger Robertson

126 4
127 4
128 4
129 4
130 4
131 4

Class: JWW Division:

04173
04174
04175
04176
04177
04178

Mari
Maggie
Maddie
Dancer
Arden
Molly

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Pomeranian

Havanese

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

EXC

Judge: Ginger Robertson

132 8
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

© o 0 O O 0 0 0 0 0 o0 o 0 o0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o

Class: JWW Division:

08212
08213
08214
08215
08216
08217
08218
08219
08220
08221
08222
08223
08224
08225
08226
08227
08179
08180
08181
08182
08183
08184
08185

Zap
Minnow
Skylar
Cha-Cha
Mariah
Junjie
Ebony
Bindi
Lee
Eevee
Tobi
Flame
Spirit
Scooter
Frankie
Trudy
Nutella
Tiger
Kermit
Flash
Cashew
Maya
Buddy

Havanese

Norwich Terrier
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shih Tzu

Havanese

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Poodle (Toy)

Shih Tzu

Pomeranian

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Toy Fox Terrier
Basset Hound

All American Dog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Rat Terrier

Basset Hound
Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog

EXC

Judge: Ginger Robertson

155 12
156 12
157 12
158 12
159 12

12228
12229
12230
12231
12232

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

Bryce
Brave
Stevie
Banner

Jake

Shetland Sheepdog

Rat Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Shetland Sheepdog

Caitlyn Piehuta-Canada
Emily Coggeshall
Bonnie McDonald

Marie Ouellette

Kathy Huling
Michelle Johnson
Pam Oneil
Lauren Gomez
Bobbie Kurivial

Shelly Libberton

Joanie Taugher
Kathy Gregorieff
Diane Gailit
Barbara Bounds
Lisa Fortshcneider
Judith Bell

Lisa Chavez

Rita Stile

Pam McCaleb
Kelly Weaver
Linda Huber
Joanie Taugher
Gary Makas

Kathy Huling

Jane Saunders
Jen Canfield

Jill Roberts
Shirley Berckmans
Shannon Murphy
Kathy Marble Brown
Jill Roberts

Linda Larsen

Andrea Atkinson

Paula Kvarnberg
Brenda Becker
Katlyn Moffler
Debra Aheimer

Fran Salvas
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160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

Class: JWW Division:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12233
12234
12235
12236
12237
12238
12239
12240
12241
12242
12243
12244
12245
12246
12247
12248
12249
12250
12251
12252
12253
12186
12187
12188
12189
12190
12191
12192
12193
12194
12195
12196

Decker
Pi
Mazie
Haylee
Saucy
Mini
Regan
Spiffy
Phoenix
Max
Frankie
Moses
Token
Dora
Shammy
Oakley
Holly
Lady
Sky
Jackson
Margaux
Wendel
Rafa
Sugar
Ryan
Lucille
Blue
Jace
Vera
Tori
Echo

Cooper

Chinese Crested

Rat Terrier

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Boston Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Boston Terrier
Boston Terrier
Bichon Frise

Rat Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Papillon

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Wire Fox Terrier
Bedlington Terrier
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Judge: Ginger Robertson

192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16322
16323
16324
16325
16326
16327
16328
16329
16330
16331
16332
16333

6/24/2019

Isabel
Luke
Grace
Dragoon
Boxster
Gigolo
Annie
Caper
Ellie Mae
Bella
Whimsy
Rider

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Peruvian Hairless Dog(co

Cocker Spaniel
Pyrenean Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog

All American Dog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

EXC

Valerie Rutledge
Bill Becker
Christine Crews
Beckie Luke
Terrie Boutwell
Elizabeth Newton
Christine Tarantino
Stacy Price

lleana Nadal
Robin Holmes
Kathy McClung
Ashley Burks
Hosea Carpenter
Becky Beatty

Jan Smoller
Rosemary Stromberg
Beth Rowand
Robert Saputo
Susan Flowers
Debra Aheimer
Vanessa Sanfiel
Marianne Fieseler
Kelly Randall
Rosemary Stromberg
Holly Jedlicka
JoAnn Miller

Pat McBride

Jan Erickson
Amy Gandy
Carolyn Arias
Joanne Killeen

Lisa Hutchinson

Connie Kattell
Linda Lunsford
Tracey Needham
Melanie Chan
Susan Flowers
Kitty Streitwieser
Julia Kopan

Kris Davenport
Jenn Kesler
Laurie Gari
Bonnie Pruett

Paula Kvarnberg

204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

Class: JWW Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16342
16343
16344
16345
16346
16347
16348
16349
16388
16389
16390
16391
16392
16393
16394
16395
16396
16397
16398
16399
16400
16401
16402
16403
16404
16405

Hannah
Molly
Scanner
Kaia
Arrow
Stella
Anek
Cooper
Shatzee
Ella
Rosie
Nut Meg
Elsie
Pretzel
Wasab
Joose
Austin
Chakotay
Tyler
Jesi
Shadow
Genevieve
Juno
Nala
Max
Tia

Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Rat Terrier

All American Dog
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Judge: Ginger Robertson

230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20254
20255
20256
20257
20258
20259
20260
20261
20262
20201
20263
20264
20265
20266
20267
20268
20269
20270

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

Vinden
Thor
CiCi
Trumpet
Jiro!
Drake
Tazer
Gracie
Ellie
Styx
Destiny
Jax
Piraat
Wicked
Breeze
Zeke
Status

Journey

Norwegian Elkhound
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Belgian Malinois
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

German Wirehaired Point

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
All American Dog
Border Collie
Mudi

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

EXC

Julie Bair

Heidi Pitts
Wendi Hammer
Jackie Spence
Karen Skoyee
Dan Wolfson
Lisa Viljoen
Lindsay Clark
Marilynn Guard
Annie Harris
Margarita Douglas
Jane Tutton
Ashley Fennell
Tamara Aull
Melinda Mello
Kelley Ferguson
Linda Larsen
Robin Stewart
Loni Coleman
Carol Perrella
Helen Benson
Pam Vojtas
Kathy Brown
Sally Richardson
Mike Mosher

Fran Salvas

Brooke Sunderman
Sylvia Calcano
Tracey Needham
Ralph Orlando
Tracy Hanna
Dave Proe

Debra Mims
Lorraine Leal
Becky Beatty
Jinny Courtney
Bonnie McDonald
Duane Crowell
Dan Wolfson
Beth Borchardt
Sandy Papciak
Ron Henson

Elizabeth Dott

German Shorthaired Point Dena Calivas
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248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20271
20272
20273
20274
20275
20276
20197
20277
20278
20279
20280
20281
20282
20283
20284
20285
20286
20287
20198
20199
20200
20202
20203
20204
20205
20206
20207
20208
20209
20210
20211

Vader
Dega
Maya
Luna
Redd
Star
Sydney
Peaches
Gator
Joy
Clare
Aspen
Wrangler
Twist
Tide
Diamond
Disco
Zyn

Max
Harbin
Julep
Ryka
Sydney
Luke
Maverick
Carson
River
Cuda
Rico
Keda

Boo

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Rottweiler

Golden Retriever
Brittany

Border Collie

Border Collie
Dalmatian

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Beauceron
Rottweiler

Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Malinois
Labrador Retriever
Collie

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Bernese Mountain Dog

German Shepherd Dog

EXC

Judge: Ginger Robertson

279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286

Class: JWW Division:

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24288
24289
24290
24291
24292
24293
24294
24295

Electra
Nash
Mosby
Barron
Rev
Presto
Jax

Wally

Belgian Malinois
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Xoloitzeuintli

Poodle (Standard)
German Wirehaired Point
German Wirehaired Point

Weimaraner

OPN

Judge: Ginger Robertson

287 4 04003 Sir Gio
288 4 04004 Dixie

6/24/2019

Pomeranian

Papillon

Jill Potter
Barbara Holbrook
Gloria Deuel
Jahaira Perez
Jeff Creiff

Maria Orlando
Jen Young

Nina DePetris
Kathryn Abel

Bill McDonald
Maggie Pogue
Ann Fluty
Alyssa Lanier
Robynn Modder
Valerie Rutledge
Stephanie Cox
Debra Mims
Wayne Papciak
Andrea Atkinson
Paige Johnsin
Jackie Hardin
Slim Barker
Chris Matzok
Debbie Willey
Shelly Crotts
Joyce Jackowski
Lynn Proe

PK Lichtenberger
Stacey Tillberg
Valerie Biehl

Cheri Tyre-Roberts

Julie Marco
Chia Broussard
Sabrina Beck
Betty Jo Reed
Annette Smith
Sue Mckeever
Lori Patterson

Carol Clark

Cindy Little

Donetta Meyers

289 4 04005

Class: JWW Division:

Tivo

Australian Terrier

OPN

Judge: Ginger Robertson

290 8 08028
291 8 08029
292 8 08030
293 8 08031
294 8 08032
295 8 08033
296 8 08034
297 8 08006
298 8 08007
299 8 08008
300 8 08009

Class: JWW Division:

Avriel
Diva
Moka
Bella
Raven
Spencer
Finley
Joule
Stormy
Fynn
Loki

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Dachshund

Miniature Pinscher
Papillon

Poodle

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Glen of Imaal Terrier
Boston Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

OPN

Judge: Ginger Robertson

301 12
302 12
303 12
304 12
305 12
306 12
307 12
308 12
309 12
310 12
311 12
312 12
313 12
314 12
315 12
316 12
317 12
318 12
319 12
320 12

12035
12036
12037
12038
12039
12040
12041
12042
12043
12044
12045
12046
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014
12015
12016
12017

Class: JWW Division:

Flynn Rider
Annie
Bosco
Franklin
Lucky
Lexie
Ollie
Cooper
Riley
Czech
Pistol
Romeo
Jacques
Henna
Roja
Lola
Bonny
Sullivan
RJ
ZuZu

All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog

Miniature Schnauzer

Kim Floyd

Gail Harrell

Lee Saputo
Margarita Douglas
Joanne Leonard
Linda Schultz
Michelle Sherwood
Sandy Palcic

Lori Ashe

Tom Tucker
Melisa Peacock

Aline Brisendine

Bonnie Pruett
Anjali Banerjee
Jennifier Ransone

Marina Williams

Cavalier King Charles Sp Merilee Biehle

Mini Austrailian Shephard Cindy Campbell

Italian Greyhound
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Bulldog

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

All American Dog

OPN

Judge: Ginger Robertson

321 16
322 16
323 16
324 16
325 16
326 16

16001
16047
16048
16296
16297
16298

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

Boogie
Charlie
Piper
Banshee
Janga

Lilly

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Brittany

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog

Christine Zaruba
Nancy McClaymont
Robert Kozell
Elizabeth Newton
Gail Harrell

Bill Becker

Susan Russell
Jennifer Baiocco
Maureen Cambier
Kathy Marble Brown
Cher Seddon-Drury
Jennifer Wolfgang
Daryl Davis

Maureen Cambier

Ruth Crull
Nobuko Mizoguchi
Chris Youngblood
Paide Johnson
Jen Tomlinson

Amy Nathanson
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327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355

Class: JWW Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16299
16300
16301
16302
16303
16304
16305
16306
16307
16308
16334
16335
16350
16351
16353
16354
16355
16356
16357
16358
16359
16360
16361
16362
16363
16364
16365
16366
16352

Fiona
Rushh
Ginger
Rebel
Teak
Liberty
June
Smokey
Tine
Oakley
Raisin
Jack
Gunner
George
Sage
Mick
cC
Mako
Bro
Foster
BeBop
Faith
Cora
Abbey
Dax
Paisley
Skittles
Motown

Tuna

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Boykin Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
All American Dog
Boxer

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Brittany

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Brittany

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Bullmastiff

Judge: Ginger Robertson

356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20049
20050
20051
20052
20053
20054
20055
20056
20057
20058
20059
20060
20061
20062
20063

6/24/2019

Tressa
Mystic
Simurgh
Pyro
Ren
Cupcake
Bosley
Olympia
Madison
Bizzy
Crush
Legacy
Sunny
Derby

Seeker

Poodle

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Poodle
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Dalmatian

Australian Shepherd

OPN

Jeff Greiff

Scottie Wilson
Diana Johnson-Ford
Sheyla Gutierrez
Mylene Arza
Roberta Coates
Lauren Hansen
Judy McCleskey
Rhonda Koeske
Sarah Riffe

Jackie Royce
Cheyenne Visconti
Tamara Aull
Kristina Evers-Hays
Donna Hogan

Lisa Rose

Molly Hine
Rebecca Schlapkohl
Linda Roberts
Gayle Morton

Gail Storm

Fred Schultz
Melanie Farley

Sri Kothur

Jan Erickson

Eric Shinner

Cari Graham
Susan Bekaert

Jen Young

Deb Broadrick
Marilynn Guard
Paige Johnson
Jackie Spence
Jill Potter

Nina Sanchez
Vicky Enjamio
Lindsey Williams
Chris/Brigette Bednar
Sheron Nichols
Jill Roberts

Avri Durgin

Lee Ann Albertz
Kim McDonald

Kara Graves

371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20064
20065
20066
20067
20068
20069
20070
20071
20072
20073
20074
20075
20076
20077
20078
20079
20080
20081
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027

Faith
Lyric
Nuddge
Bella
Kona
Pipper
Kona
Spring
Katniss
Yeager
Gia
Ronon
Albus
Katie
Tank
Yosi
Quinn
Jaxon
Tug
Abby
Nelly
Maddie
Stellaluna
Chase
Forrest
Noah
Bentlee

Kisa

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Robin Scott
Georgia Thomas
Deb Smith
Kristin McGregor
Denise Guerra
Roberta Stopa

Dan Wolfson

German Shorthaired Point Debbie Mosher

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd

Bernese Mountain Dog

Jane Saunders
Courtney Roxby
Diana Berry

Jo Tunbridge
Rachel Greene
Vickie Maloney
Ron Henson

Kristi Kita

Lori Calahan
Renee Kalmanson

Valerie Biehl

Greater Swiss Mountain D Kim Floyd

All American Dog
Briard

Poodle

Labrador Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Judge: Ginger Robertson

399
400
401
402
403
404
405

RING NUMBER:
Class: T2B Division:

24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24082
24083
24084
24085
24086
24087
24088

Mojo

Phoebe Rose
Raffy

Valor

Bryce

Mysha

Ace

Belgian Tervuren
Poodle

Poodle (Standard)
Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher

Labrador Retriever

3

Judge: Lisa Jarvis
4 04003 SirGio
4 04004 Dixie
4 04005 Tivo

1
2
3

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

Pomeranian
Papillon

Australian Terrier

OPN

OPN

Lynn Miller
Rebecca Sharpe
Alexa Ballester
Barb Bodnar
Yuko Okazato
Shirley Baker
Jada Sawhney
Josh Ouellette

Lynne Wetherell
Cyndie Hektner
Sandra Gates
Jan Schultz
Jahaira Perez
Sue Menig-Muntz

Deanie Sontheimer

Cindy Little
Donetta Meyers

Kim Floyd
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Class: T2B Division:

OPN

Judge: Lisa Jarvis

© O N o g

10
11
12
13
14

Class: T2B Division:

8

©® O o 0 0 0 0 o 0 o

08028
08029
08030
08031
08032
08033
08034
08006
08007
08008
08009

Ariel
Diva
Moka
Bella
Raven
Spencer
Finley
Joule
Stormy
Fynn
Loki

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Dachshund

Miniature Pinscher
Papillon

Poodle

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Glen of Imaal Terrier
Boston Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

OPN

Judge: Lisa Jarvis

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Class: T2B Division:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12035
12036
12037
12038
12039
12040
12041
12042
12043
12044
12045
12046
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014
12015
12016
12017

Flynn Rider
Annie
Bosco
Franklin
Lucky
Lexie
Ollie
Cooper
Riley
Czech
Pistol
Romeo
Jacques
Henna
Roja
Lola
Bonny
Sullivan
RJ
ZuZu

All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog

Miniature Schnauzer

Gail Harrell

Lee Saputo
Margarita Douglas
Joanne Leonard
Linda Schultz
Michelle Sherwood
Sandy Palcic

Lori Ashe

Tom Tucker
Melisa Peacock

Aline Brisendine

Bonnie Pruett
Anjali Banerjee
Jennifier Ransone

Marina Williams

Cavalier King Charles Sp Merilee Biehle

Mini Austrailian Shephard Cindy Campbell

[talian Greyhound
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Bulldog

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

All American Dog

OPN

Judge: Lisa Jarvis

35
36
37
38
39
40
41

16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16001
16047
16048
16296
16297
16298
16299

6/24/2019

Boogie
Charlie
Piper
Banshee
Janga
Lilly

Fiona

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Brittany

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd

Christine Zaruba
Nancy McClaymont
Robert Kozell
Elizabeth Newton
Gail Harrell

Bill Becker

Susan Russell
Jennifer Baiocco
Maureen Cambier
Kathy Marble Brown
Cher Seddon-Drury
Jennifer Wolfgang
Daryl Davis

Maureen Cambier

Ruth Crull

Nobuko Mizoguchi
Chris Youngblood
Paide Johnson
Jen Tomlinson
Amy Nathanson
Jeff Greiff

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Class: T2B Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16300
16301
16302
16303
16304
16305
16306
16307
16308
16334
16335
16350
16351
16353
16354
16355
16356
16357
16358
16359
16360
16361
16362
16363
16364
16365
16366
16352

Rushh
Ginger
Rebel
Teak
Liberty
June
Smokey
Tine
Oakley
Raisin
Jack
Gunner
George
Sage
Mick
ccC
Mako
Bro
Foster
BeBop
Faith
Cora
Abbey
Dax
Paisley
Skittles
Motown

Tuna

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Boykin Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
All American Dog
Boxer

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Brittany

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Brittany

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Bullmastiff

Judge: Lisa Jarvis

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
4
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20049
20050
20051
20052
20053
20054
20055
20056
20057
20058
20059
20060
20061
20062
20063
20064

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

Tressa
Mystic
Simurgh
Pyro
Ren
Cupcake
Bosley
Olympia
Madison
Bizzy
Crush
Legacy
Sunny
Derby
Seeker

Faith

Poodle

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Dalmatian
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

OPN

Scottie Wilson
Diana Johnson-Ford
Sheyla Gutierrez
Mylene Arza
Roberta Coates
Lauren Hansen
Judy McCleskey
Rhonda Koeske
Sarah Riffe

Jackie Royce
Cheyenne Visconti
Tamara Aull
Kristina Evers-Hays
Donna Hogan

Lisa Rose

Molly Hine
Rebecca Schlapkohl
Linda Roberts
Gayle Morton

Gail Storm

Fred Schultz
Melanie Farley

Sri Kothur

Jan Erickson

Eric Shinner

Cari Graham
Susan Bekaert

Jen Young

Deb Broadrick
Marilynn Guard
Paige Johnson
Jackie Spence
Jill Potter

Nina Sanchez
Vicky Enjamio
Lindsey Williams
Chris/Brigette Bednar
Sheron Nichols
Jill Roberts

Ari Durgin

Lee Ann Albertz
Kim McDonald
Kara Graves

Robin Scott
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86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Class: T2B Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20065
20066
20067
20068
20069
20070
20071
20072
20073
20074
20075
20076
20077
20078
20079
20080
20081
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027

Lyric
Nuddge
Bella
Kona
Pipper
Kona
Spring
Katniss
Yeager
Gia
Ronon
Albus
Katie
Tank
Yosi
Quinn
Jaxon
Tug
Abby
Nelly
Maddie
Stellaluna
Chase
Forrest
Noah
Bentlee

Kisa

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Georgia Thomas
Deb Smith
Kristin McGregor
Denise Guerra
Roberta Stopa

Dan Wolfson

German Shorthaired Point Debbie Mosher

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd

Bernese Mountain Dog

Jane Saunders
Courtney Roxby
Diana Berry

Jo Tunbridge
Rachel Greene
Vickie Maloney
Ron Henson

Kristi Kita

Lori Calahan
Renee Kalmanson

Valerie Biehl

Greater Swiss Mountain D Kim Floyd

All American Dog
Briard

Poodle

Labrador Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever

Rhodesian Ridgeback

OPN

Judge: Lisa Jarvis

113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Class: T2B Division:

24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24082
24083
24084
24085
24086
24087
24088

Mojo

Belgian Tervuren

Phoebe Rose Poodle

Raffy
Valor
Bryce
Mysha

Ace

Poodle (Standard)
Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher

Labrador Retriever

NOV

Judge: Lisa Jarvis

120 4 04089 Darcy
121 4 04090 Eva

Class: T2B Division:

Poodle
All American Dog

NOV

Judge: Lisa Jarvis

122 8 08114 Jery
123 8 08115 Sohpie

6/24/2019

All American Dog
All American Dog

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

Lynn Miller
Rebecca Sharpe
Alexa Ballester
Barb Bodnar
Yuko Okazato
Shirley Baker
Jada Sawhney
Josh Ouellette

Lynne Wetherell
Cyndie Hektner
Sandra Gates
Jan Schultz
Jahaira Perez
Sue Menig-Muntz

Deanie Sontheimer

Mary Jackson

Brenda New

Rachel Shearing

Brianna Ordinez

124 8 08116 Clyde Toy Fox Terrier

125 8 08117 Vada Pembroke Welsh Corgi
126 8 08118 Shaylee Pembroke Welsh Corgi
127 8 08119 Derbette Papillon

128 8 08120 Willow Boston Terrier

129 8 08121 Fox Trot Pembroke Welsh Corgi
130 8 08122 Benji All American Dog

131 8 08002 Naboo Miniature Pinscher
132 8 08091 Sooty Miniature Schnauzer
133 8 08092 Pulse Boston Terrier

134 8 08093 Pepper All American Dog

135 8 08094 JackFrost  Cairn Terrier

136 8 08095 Stella All American Dog

137 8 08096 Sheldon Brussels Griffon

Class: T2B Division:

Judge: Lisa Jarvis

NOV

138 12 12123 Slick Swedish Vallhund

139 12 12124 Gimli Cavalier King Charles Sp
140 12 12125 Justice French Bulldog

141 12 12126 Nogglett Jack Russell Terrier
142 12 12127 Emoji Boston Terrier

143 12 12128 Marney All American Dog

144 12 12129 Lola All American Dog

145 12 12130 Mojo Shetland Sheepdog
146 12 12131 Duncan Shetland Sheepdog
147 12 12132 Tootsie All American Dog

148 12 12133 Toby Cavalier King Charles Sp
149 12 12134 Sadie Shetland Sheepdog
150 12 12310 Danno Shetland Sheepdog
151 12 12097 Bennie Shetland Sheepdog
152 12 12098 Cali All American Dog

153 12 12099 Maisie All American Dog

154 12 12100 Brogan Shetland Sheepdog
155 12 12101 Jack All American Dog

Class: T2B Division:

Judge: Lisa Jarvis

NOV

156 16 16370 Okee Australian Shepherd
157 16 16102 Nova Border Collie

158 16 16309 Cricket Australian Shepherd
159 16 16311 Jordi Shetland Sheepdog
160 16 16312 Snap Australian Cattle Dog
161 16 16313 Tortelini Border Collie

162 16 16314 Kaylee Shetland Sheepdog
163 16 16315 Lynders Shetland Sheepdog
164 16 16316 Bailey Shetland Sheepdog

Jen Canfield
Becky Stewart
Sue Marr

Sue Kendra
Julie Madawi
Barbara Bounds
Renee Kalmanson
Jen Tomlinson
Laura Schrock
Chris Kemper
Karen Mills
Debi Olsen
Kara Downs

Babette Ferris

Hope Caldwell
Jennifer Allen
Marsha Daker
Linda Lutz

Stacy Price

Erica Benson
Chris Anderson
Jen Yowonske
Cheryl Karl
Scot/Carolyn Sutton
Nicole Griffiths
Tim Hicklin
Angela Clark
Sherri Cousin
Luci Weber

Amy Jensen
Adrienne Swisher

Amy Nathanson

Kathy Pearce

Chris Derby
Annelle Griffin

Lisa Hutchinson
Melisa Peacock
Diana Johnson-Ford
Theresa Colbert
Patty Wilkins

Lisa Holmes
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165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

Class: T2B Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16317
16318
16319
16320
16321
16336
16337
16338
16339
16340
16341
16367
16368
16369
16371
16372
16373
16374
16375
16376
16377
16378
16379
16380
16381
16382
16383
16384
16385
16386
16387

Patch
Jessie
Maggie
Willow
Franco
Peanut
Bullet
Archer
Sadie
Katie
Koda
Shelby
Max
Latt
Jett
Dixie
Litney
Honor
Winnie
Journey
Souffle
Gus
Casey
Zorra
Zing
Astro
Angie
Lilly
Kashmir
Marmie

Allie

Catahoula Leopard Dog  Amy Okrasinski

Field Spaniel

All American Dog
Pumi

Pyrenean Shepherd
Boxer

Boxer

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Poodle (Standard)
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Pyrenean Shepherd
All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Brittany

Golden Retriever

Stabyhoun

Judge: Lisa Jarvis

196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20135
20136
20137
20138
20139
20140
20141
20142
20143
20144
20145
20146
20147

6/24/2019

Dash
Lundin
Goose
Slyck
Keystone
Avenger
Belle
Chase
Mocha
Marley
Cane
Bindy

Harper

Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Whippet

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Bearded Collie
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

NOV

Kathy Jones
Stephanie Cox
Anne Marie Burke
Donna Livington
Steve Quinn
Don White
Megan Switzer
Kari Cregan
Cole Fullam
Janet Durgin
Amanda Larreau
Angie Jones
Heidi Pitts
Norine Noonan
Emily Tregler
Adele Moses
Pam Osaile
Janice Smith
Donna Hamm
Pam Vojtas
Amy Gandy
Mary Townsend
Rebecca Schlapkohl
Gary Stevens
Carol Mann
Diane Miles
Laurie Gari
Melody Shinner
Lindsey Williams
Lori Nealy

Brian Galea
Katlyn Moffler
Janice Smith
Judy Wooten
Joy Lowe
Tracie Lampton
Stephen Slotter
Duane Crowell
Bruce Blaze
Angie Davenport
Bonnie McBride
Lori Grgurich

Diana Cowan

209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

Class: T2B Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20148
20149
20150
20151
20152
20153
20154
20155
20156
20157
20158
20159
20160
20161
20162
20163
20164
20165
20166
20167
20103
20104
20105
20106
20107
20108
20109
20110
20111
20112
20113

Deni
Minnow
Morgan
Siren
Brooklyn
Puma
Barlow
Endevor
Pete
Anka
Keavy
Simon
Tigger
Dash
Rhule
Zoo
Salsa
Jam
Lucky
Kiwi
Eva
Tessie
Cooper
Mollie
Bond
Fezzik
Chance
Pulse
Bo
Ranger

Mater

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

English Springer Spaniel

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
Greyhound

All American Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Tervuren
Great Dane

Collie

Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

Beauceron

Judge: Lisa Jarvis

240
241
242
243
244

Class: T2B Division:

24
24
24
24
24

24168
24169
24170
24171
24172

Rainey
Kaiya
Mako
Ahron

Hiro

NOV

Kristi Kita
Beverly Bickhart
Toni Aden

Brit Campbell
Mikayle Harper
Slim Barker
Aleisa Antia
Anne Saunders
Kim McDonald
Paige Johnson
Kerry Stevens
Terry Pasfield
Jill Roberts
Karen Dale Avick
Deb Smith
Robin Holmes
Kelley Ferguson
Beth Roland
Chayna Martel
Elena Manubens
Dawn Blinde
Lori Willick
Stacey Tillberg
Diane Schultz
Lisa Lane
Jimmy Johns
Julie Bair
Christine Segedin
Linda Wood
Dawn Blinde

Kim Bissing

Chesapeake Bay Retrieve Keith Staub

Belgian Malinois

German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog

Rhodesian Ridgeback

EXC

Judge: Lisa Jarvis

245
246
247
248
249

4
4
4
4
4

04173
04174
04175
04176
04177

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

Mari

Maggie
Maddie
Dancer

Arden

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Pomeranian

Havanese

Papillon

Caitlyn Piehuta-Canada

Emily Coggeshall
Bonnie McDonald

Marie Ouellette

Kathy Huling
Michelle Johnson
Pam Oneil
Lauren Gomez

Bobbie Kurivial
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250 4 04178 Molly

Class: T2B Division:

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

EXC

Judge: Lisa Jarvis

251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273

Class: T2B Division:

8

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

08212
08213
08214
08215
08216
08217
08218
08219
08220
08221
08222
08223
08224
08225
08226
08227
08179
08180
08181
08182
08183
08184
08185

Zap
Minnow
Skylar
Cha-Cha
Mariah
Junjie
Ebony
Bindi
Lee
Eevee
Tobi
Flame
Spirit
Scooter
Frankie
Trudy
Nutella
Tiger
Kermit
Flash
Cashew
Maya
Buddy

Havanese

Norwich Terrier
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shih Tzu

Havanese

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Poodle (Toy)

Shih Tzu

Pomeranian

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Toy Fox Terrier

Basset Hound

All American Dog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Rat Terrier

Basset Hound
Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog

EXC

Judge: Lisa Jarvis

274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12228
12229
12230
12231
12232
12233
12234
12235
12236
12237
12238
12239
12240
12241
12242
12243
12244

6/24/2019

Bryce
Brave
Stevie
Banner
Jake
Decker
Pi
Mazie
Haylee
Saucy
Mini
Regan
Spiffy
Phoenix
Max
Frankie

Moses

Shetland Sheepdog

Rat Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Cavalier King Charles Sp

Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested

Rat Terrier

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Boston Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Boston Terrier
Boston Terrier

Bichon Frise

Shelly Libberton

Joanie Taugher
Kathy Gregorieff
Diane Gailit
Barbara Bounds
Lisa Fortshcneider
Judith Bell

Lisa Chavez

Rita Stile

Pam McCaleb
Kelly Weaver
Linda Huber
Joanie Taugher
Gary Makas

Kathy Huling

Jane Saunders
Jen Canfield

Jill Roberts
Shirley Berckmans
Shannon Murphy
Kathy Marble Brown
Jill Roberts

Linda Larsen

Andrea Atkinson

Paula Kvarnberg
Brenda Becker
Katlyn Moffler
Debra Aheimer
Fran Salvas
Valerie Rutledge
Bill Becker
Christine Crews
Beckie Luke
Terrie Boutwell
Elizabeth Newton
Christine Tarantino
Stacy Price
lleana Nadal
Robin Holmes
Kathy McClung
Ashley Burks

291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310

Class: T2B Division:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12245
12246
12247
12248
12249
12250
12251
12252
12253
12186
12187
12188
12189
12190
12191
12192
12193
12194
12195
12196

Token
Dora
Shammy
Oakley
Holly
Lady
Sky
Jackson
Margaux
Wendel
Rafa
Sugar
Ryan
Lucille
Blue
Jace
Vera
Tori
Echo

Cooper

Rat Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Papillon

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Wire Fox Terrier
Bedlington Terrier
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Judge: Lisa Jarvis

311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16322
16323
16324
16325
16326
16327
16328
16329
16330
16331
16332
16333
16342
16343
16344
16345
16346
16347
16348
16349
16388
16389
16390
16391

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

Isabel
Luke
Grace
Dragoon
Boxster
Gigolo
Annie
Caper
Ellie Mae
Bella
Whimsy
Rider
Hannah
Molly
Scanner
Kaia
Arrow
Stella
Anek
Cooper
Shatzee
Ella
Rosie

Nut Meg

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Peruvian Hairless Dog(co

Cocker Spaniel
Pyrenean Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

EXC

Hosea Carpenter
Becky Beatty

Jan Smoller
Rosemary Stromberg
Beth Rowand

Robert Saputo
Susan Flowers
Debra Aheimer
Vanessa Sanfiel
Marianne Fieseler
Kelly Randall
Rosemary Stromberg
Holly Jedlicka

JoAnn Miller

Pat McBride

Jan Erickson

Amy Gandy

Carolyn Arias
Joanne Killeen

Lisa Hutchinson

Connie Kattell
Linda Lunsford
Tracey Needham
Melanie Chan
Susan Flowers
Kitty Streitwieser
Julia Kopan

Kris Davenport
Jenn Kesler
Laurie Gari
Bonnie Pruett
Paula Kvarnberg
Julie Bair

Heidi Pitts
Wendi Hammer
Jackie Spence
Karen Skoyee
Dan Wolfson
Lisa Viljoen
Lindsay Clark
Marilynn Guard
Annie Harris
Margarita Douglas

Jane Tutton
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335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348

Class: T2B Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16392
16393
16394
16395
16396
16397
16398
16399
16400
16401
16402
16403
16404
16405

Elsie
Pretzel
Wasabi
Joose
Austin
Chakotay
Tyler
Jesi
Shadow
Genevieve
Juno
Nala

Max

Tia

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Rat Terrier

All American Dog
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Judge: Lisa Jarvis

349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20254
20255
20256
20257
20258
20259
20260
20261
20262
20201
20263
20264
20265
20266
20267
20268
20269
20270
20271
20272
20273
20274
20275
20276
20197
20277
20278
20279
20280
20281

6/24/2019

Vinden
Thor
CiCi
Trumpet
Jiro!
Drake
Tazer
Gracie
Ellie
Styx
Destiny
Jax
Piraat
Wicked
Breeze
Zeke
Status
Journey
Vader
Dega
Maya
Luna
Redd
Star
Sydney
Peaches
Gator
Joy
Clare

Aspen

Norwegian Elkhound
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Belgian Malinois
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

German Wirehaired Point

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
All American Dog
Border Collie
Mudi

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

EXC

Ashley Fennell
Tamara Aull
Melinda Mello
Kelley Ferguson
Linda Larsen
Robin Stewart
Loni Coleman
Carol Perrella
Helen Benson
Pam Vojtas
Kathy Brown
Sally Richardson
Mike Mosher

Fran Salvas

Brooke Sunderman
Sylvia Calcano
Tracey Needham
Ralph Orlando
Tracy Hanna
Dave Proe

Debra Mims
Lorraine Leal
Becky Beatty
Jinny Courtney
Bonnie McDonald
Duane Crowell
Dan Wolfson
Beth Borchardt
Sandy Papciak
Ron Henson

Elizabeth Dott

German Shorthaired Point Dena Calivas

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Rottweiler

Golden Retriever
Brittany

Border Collie

Border Collie

Dalmatian

Jill Potter
Barbara Holbrook
Gloria Deuel
Jahaira Perez
Jeff Creiff
Maria Orlando
Jen Young
Nina DePetris
Kathryn Abel
Bill McDonald
Maggie Pogue
Ann Fluty

379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397

Class: T2B Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20282
20283
20284
20285
20286
20287
20198
20199
20200
20202
20203
20204
20205
20206
20207
20208
20209
20210
20211

Wrangler
Twist
Tide
Diamond
Disco
Zyn

Max
Harbin
Julep
Ryka
Sydney
Luke
Maverick
Carson
River
Cuda
Rico
Keda

Boo

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Beauceron
Rottweiler

Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Malinois
Labrador Retriever
Collie

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog

Bernese Mountain Dog

German Shepherd Dog

EXC

Judge: Lisa Jarvis

398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24288
24289
24290
24291
24292
24293
24294
24295

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

Electra
Nash
Mosby
Barron
Rev
Presto
Jax

Wally

Belgian Malinois
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Xoloitzcuintli

Poodle (Standard)

Alyssa Lanier
Robynn Modder
Valerie Rutledge
Stephanie Cox
Debra Mims
Wayne Papciak
Andrea Atkinson
Paige Johnsin
Jackie Hardin
Slim Barker
Chris Matzok
Debbie Willey
Shelly Crotts
Joyce Jackowski
Lynn Proe

PK Lichtenberger
Stacey Tillberg
Valerie Biehl
Cheri Tyre-Roberts

Julie Marco
Chia Broussard
Sabrina Beck
Betty Jo Reed
Annette Smith

German Wirehaired Point Sue Mckeever

German Wirehaired Point Lori Patterson

Weimaraner

Carol Clark
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TRIAL: SUN 30

RING NUMBER:
Class: STD Division:

1
OPN

Judge: Ginger Robertson

1

N o o~ WwN

Class: STD Division:

24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24088
24087
24086
24085
24084
24083
24082

Ace
Mysha
Bryce
Valor

Raffy

Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Poodle (Standard)
Poodle (Standard)

Phoebe Rose Poodle

Mojo

Belgian Tervuren

OPN

Judge: Ginger Robertson

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20027
20026
20025
20024
20023
20022
20021
20020
20019
20018
20081
20080
20079
20078
20077
20076
20075
20074
20073
20072
20071
20070
20069
20068
20067
20066
20065
20064
20063
20062
20061

6/24/2019

Kisa
Bentlee
Noah
Forrest
Chase
Stellaluna
Maddie
Nelly
Abby
Tug
Jaxon
Quinn
Yosi
Tank
Katie
Albus
Ronon
Gia
Yeager
Katniss
Spring
Kona
Pipper
Kona
Bella
Nuddge
Lyric
Faith
Seeker
Derby
Sunny

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Flat-coated Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Poodle

Briard

All American Dog

Deanie Sontheimer
Sue Menig-Muntz
Jahaira Perez

Jan Schultz
Sandra Gates
Cyndie Hektner
Lynne Wetherell

Josh Ouellette
Jada Sawhney
Shirley Baker
Yuko Okazato
Barb Bodnar
Alexa Ballester
Rebecca Sharpe

Lynn Miller

Greater Swiss Mountain D Kim Floyd

Bernese Mountain Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Valerie Biehl
Renee Kalmanson
Lori Calahan

Kristi Kita

Ron Henson
Vickie Maloney
Rachel Greene
Jo Tunbridge
Diana Berry
Courtney Roxby

Jane Saunders

German Shorthaired Point Debbie Mosher

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Dalmatian

All American Dog

Dan Wolfson
Roberta Stopa
Denise Guerra
Kristin McGregor
Deb Smith
Georgia Thomas
Robin Scott
Kara Graves
Kim McDonald
Lee Ann Albertz

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Class: STD Division:

20

20060
20059
20058
20057
20056
20055
20054
20053
20052
20051
20050
20049

Legacy
Crush
Bizzy
Madison
Olympia
Bosley
Cupcake
Ren
Pyro
Simurgh
Mystic

Tressa

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Poodle

Judge: Ginger Robertson

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16366
16365
16364
16363
16362
16361
16360
16359
16358
16302
16357
16356
16355
16354
16353
16351
16350
16335
16334
16308
16307
16306
16305
16304
16303
16301
16300
16299
16298
16297
16296
16048

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

Motown
Skittles
Paisley
Dax
Abbey
Cora
Faith
BeBop
Foster
Rebel
Bro
Mako
cC
Mick
Sage
George
Gunner
Jack
Raisin
Oakley
Tine
Smokey
June
Liberty
Teak
Ginger
Rushh
Fiona
Lilly
Janga
Banshee

Piper

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Brittany

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Brittany

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Boxer

All American Dog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Boykin Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

Brittany

OPN

Ari Durgin

Jill Roberts
Sheron Nichols
Chris/Brigette Bednar
Lindsey Williams
Vicky Enjamio
Nina Sanchez
Jill Potter

Jackie Spence
Paige Johnson
Marilynn Guard
Deb Broadrick

Susan Bekaert
Cari Graham

Eric Shinner

Jan Erickson

Sri Kothur

Melanie Farley
Fred Schultz

Gail Storm

Gayle Morton
Sheyla Gutierrez
Linda Roberts
Rebecca Schlapkohl
Molly Hine

Lisa Rose

Donna Hogan
Kristina Evers-Hays
Tamara Aull
Cheyenne Visconti
Jackie Royce
Sarah Riffe
Rhonda Koeske
Judy McCleskey
Lauren Hansen
Roberta Coates
Mylene Arza
Diana Johnson-Ford
Scottie Wilson

Jeff Greiff

Amy Nathanson
Jen Tomlinson
Paide Johnson

Chris Youngblood
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83
84
85

Class: STD Division:

16 16047 Charlie

16

16001

Boogie

16 16352 Tuna

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Bullmastiff

OPN

Judge: Ginger Robertson

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Class: STD Division:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12017
12016
12015
12014
12013
12012
12011
12010
12046
12045
12044
12043
12042
12041
12040
12039
12038
12037
12036
12035

ZuZu
RJ
Sullivan
Bonny
Lola
Roja
Henna
Jacques
Romeo
Pistol
Czech
Riley
Cooper
Ollie
Lexie
Lucky
Franklin
Bosco
Annie

Flynn Rider

All American Dog
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Bulldog

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog

All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
[talian Greyhound

Mini Austrailian Shephard
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog

All American Dog

All American Dog

OPN

Judge: Ginger Robertson

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Class: STD Division:

8

© o 0 O 0 O 0 0 0o o

08009
08008
08007
08006
08034
08033
08032
08031
08030
08029
08028

Loki
Fynn
Stormy
Joule
Finley
Spencer
Raven
Bella
Moka
Diva

Ariel

Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier

Glen of Imaal Terrier
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Poodle

Papillon

Miniature Pinscher
Dachshund

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

OPN

Judge: Ginger Robertson
117 4 04005 Tivo
118 4 04004 Dixie
119 4 04003 SirGio

6/24/2019

Australian Terrier
Papillon

Pomeranian

Nobuko Mizoguchi
Ruth Crull

Jen Young

Maureen Cambier
Daryl Davis
Jennifer Wolfgang
Cher Seddon-Drury
Kathy Marble Brown
Maureen Cambier
Jennifer Baiocco
Susan Russell

Bill Becker

Gail Harrell
Elizabeth Newton
Robert Kozell
Nancy McClaymont
Christine Zaruba
Cindy Campbell
Merilee Biehle
Marina Williams
Jennifier Ransone
Anjali Banerjee

Bonnie Pruett

Aline Brisendine
Melisa Peacock
Tom Tucker

Lori Ashe

Sandy Palcic
Michelle Sherwood
Linda Schultz
Joanne Leonard
Margarita Douglas
Lee Saputo

Gail Harrell

Kim Floyd
Donetta Meyers

Cindy Little

Class: STD Division:

EXC

Judge: Ginger Robertson

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Class: STD Division:

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24295
24294
24293
24292
24291
24290
24289
24288

Wally
Jax
Presto
Rev
Barron
Mosby
Nash

Electra

Weimaraner

German Wirehaired Point
German Wirehaired Point
Poodle (Standard)
Xoloitzcuintli

Poodle

Australian Shepherd

Belgian Malinois

EXC

Judge: Ginger Robertson

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20211
20210
20209
20208
20207
20206
20205
20204
20203
20201
20202
20200
20199
20198
20287
20286
20285
20284
20283
20282
20281
20280
20279
20278
20197
20277
20276
20275
20274
20273
20272
20271
20270

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

Boo
Keda
Rico
Cuda
River
Carson
Maverick
Luke
Sydney
Styx
Ryka
Julep
Harbin
Max

Zyn
Disco
Diamond
Tide
Twist
Wrangler
Aspen
Clare
Joy
Gator
Sydney
Peaches
Star
Redd
Luna
Maya
Dega
Vader

Journey

German Shepherd Dog
Bernese Mountain Dog
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Collie

Labrador Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Rottweiler
Beauceron

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Dalmatian

Border Collie
Border Collie
Brittany

Rottweiler

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Carol Clark
Lori Patterson
Sue Mckeever
Annette Smith
Betty Jo Reed
Sabrina Beck
Chia Broussard

Julie Marco

Cheri Tyre-Roberts
Valerie Biehl
Stacey Tillberg
PK Lichtenberger
Lynn Proe
Joyce Jackowski
Shelly Crotts
Debbie Willey
Chris Matzok
Jinny Courtney
Slim Barker
Jackie Hardin
Paige Johnsin
Andrea Atkinson
Wayne Papciak
Debra Mims
Stephanie Cox
Valerie Rutledge
Robynn Modder
Alyssa Lanier
Ann Fluty
Maggie Pogue
Bill McDonald
Kathryn Abel
Jen Young

Nina DePetris
Maria Orlando
Jeff Greiff
Jahaira Perez
Gloria Deuel
Barbara Holbrook

Jill Potter

German Shorthaired Point Dena Calivas
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161 20 20269
162 20 20268
163 20 20267
164 20 20266
165 20 20265
166 20 20264
167 20 20263
168 20 20262
169 20 20261
170 20 20260
171 20 20259
172 20 20258
173 20 20257
174 20 20256
175 20 20255
176 20 20254

Class: STD Division:

Status
Zeke
Breeze
Wicked
Piraat
Jax
Destiny
Ellie
Gracie
Tazer
Drake
Jiro!
Trumpet
CiCi
Thor
Vinden

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Mudi

Border Collie

All American Dog
Belgian Malinois

Golden Retriever

German Wirehaired Point

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Malinois

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Norwegian Elkhound

EXC

Judge: Ginger Robertson

177 16 16405
178 16 16404
179 16 16403
180 16 16402
181 16 16401
182 16 16400
183 16 16399
184 16 16398
185 16 16397
186 16 16396
187 16 16395
188 16 16394
189 16 16393
190 16 16392
191 16 16391
192 16 16390
193 16 16389
194 16 16388
195 16 16349
196 16 16348
197 16 16347
198 16 16346
199 16 16345
200 16 16344
201 16 16343
202 16 16342
203 16 16333
204 16 16332

6/24/2019

Tia

Max
Nala
Juno
Genevieve
Shadow
Jesi
Tyler
Chakotay
Austin
Joose
Wasabi
Pretzel
Elsie
Nut Meg
Rosie
Ella
Shatzee
Cooper
Anek
Stella
Arrow
Kaia
Scanner
Molly
Hannah
Rider
Whimsy

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

All American Dog
Rat Terrier
Pyrenean Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Elizabeth Dott
Ron Henson
Sandy Papciak
Beth Borchardt
Dan Wolfson
Duane Crowell
Bonnie McDonald
Becky Beatty
Lorraine Leal
Debra Mims
Dave Proe

Tracy Hanna
Ralph Orlando
Tracey Needham
Sylvia Calcano

Brooke Sunderman

Fran Salvas
Mike Mosher
Sally Richardson
Kathy Brown
Pam Vojtas
Helen Benson
Carol Perrella
Loni Coleman
Robin Stewart
Linda Larsen
Kelley Ferguson
Melinda Mello
Tamara Aull
Ashley Fennell
Jane Tutton
Margarita Douglas
Annie Harris
Marilynn Guard
Lindsay Clark
Lisa Viljoen

Dan Wolfson
Karen Skoyee
Jackie Spence
Wendi Hammer
Heidi Pitts

Julie Bair

Paula Kvarnberg

Bonnie Pruett

205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

Class: STD Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16331
16330
16329
16328
16327
16326
16325
16324
16323
16322

Bella
Ellie Mae
Caper
Annie
Gigolo
Boxster
Dragoon
Grace
Luke

Isabel

All American Dog

All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Pyrenean Shepherd

Cocker Spaniel

Peruvian Hairless Dog(co

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Judge: Ginger Robertson

215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12196
12195
12194
12193
12192
12191
12190
12189
12188
12187
12186
12253
12252
12251
12250
12249
12248
12247
12246
12245
12244
12243
12242
12241
12240
12239
12238
12237
12236
12235
12234
12233
12232
12231

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

Cooper
Echo
Tori
Vera
Jace
Blue
Lucille
Ryan
Sugar
Rafa
Wendel
Margaux
Jackson
Sky
Lady
Holly
Oakley
Shammy
Dora
Token
Moses
Frankie
Max
Phoenix
Spiffy
Regan
Mini
Saucy
Haylee
Mazie
Pi
Decker
Jake

Banner

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Bedlington Terrier
Wire Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Bichon Frise
Boston Terrier

Boston Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer

Shetland Sheepdog

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Rat Terrier
Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog

EXC

Laurie Gari

Jenn Kesler

Kris Davenport
Julia Kopan

Kitty Streitwieser
Susan Flowers
Melanie Chan
Tracey Needham
Linda Lunsford

Connie Kattell

Lisa Hutchinson
Joanne Killeen
Carolyn Arias
Amy Gandy

Jan Erickson

Pat McBride
JoAnn Miller
Holly Jedlicka
Rosemary Stromberg
Kelly Randall
Marianne Fieseler
Vanessa Sanfiel
Debra Aheimer
Susan Flowers
Robert Saputo
Beth Rowand
Rosemary Stromberg
Jan Smoller
Becky Beatty
Hosea Carpenter
Ashley Burks
Kathy McClung
Robin Holmes
lleana Nadal
Stacy Price
Christine Tarantino
Elizabeth Newton
Terrie Boutwell
Beckie Luke
Christine Crews
Bill Becker
Valerie Rutledge

Fran Salvas

Cavalier King Charles Sp Debra Aheimer
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249 12 12230 Stevie
250 12 12229 Brave
251 12 12228 Bryce

Class: STD Division:

Cavalier King Charles Sp Katlyn Moffler

Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

EXC

Judge: Ginger Robertson

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

Class: STD Division:

8

© o 0 O O 0 O 00 00 00 00 0 00 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 o ©o©

08185
08184
08183
08182
08181
08180
08179
08227
08226
08225
08224
08223
08222
08221
08220
08219
08218
08217
08216
08215
08214
08213
08212

Buddy
Maya
Cashew
Flash
Kermit
Tiger
Nutella
Trudy
Frankie
Scooter
Spirit
Flame
Tobi
Eevee
Lee
Bindi
Ebony
Junjie
Mariah
Cha-Cha
Skylar
Minnow

Zap

All American Dog
Miniature Schnauzer
Basset Hound

Rat Terrier

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Basset Hound

Toy Fox Terrier
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pomeranian

Shih Tzu

Poodle (Toy)

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Havanese

Shih Tzu

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Norwich Terrier

Havanese

EXC

Judge: Ginger Robertson

275
276
277
278
279
280

RING NUMBER:
Class: STD Division:

4
4
4
4
4
4

04178
04177
04176
04175
04174
04173

Molly
Arden
Dancer
Maddie
Maggie
Mari

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Havanese

Pomeranian

All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

2
NOV

Judge: Lisa Jarvis

1

2
3
4
5

24
24
24
24
24

24172
24171
24170
24169
24168

6/24/2019

Hiro
Ahron
Mako
Kaiya
Rainey

Rhodesian Ridgeback
German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog

Belgian Malinois

Brenda Becker

Paula Kvarnberg

Andrea Atkinson
Linda Larsen

Jill Roberts

Kathy Marble Brown
Shannon Murphy
Shirley Berckmans
Jill Roberts

Jen Canfield

Jane Saunders
Kathy Huling

Gary Makas
Joanie Taugher
Linda Huber

Kelly Weaver

Pam McCaleb
Rita Stile

Lisa Chavez
Judith Bell

Lisa Fortshcneider
Barbara Bounds
Diane Gailit

Kathy Gregorieff

Joanie Taugher

Shelly Libberton
Bobbie Kurivial
Lauren Gomez
Pam Oneil
Michelle Johnson

Kathy Huling

Marie Ouellette

Bonnie McDonald
Emily Coggeshall
Caitlyn Piehuta-Canada

Chesapeake Bay Retrieve Keith Staub

Class: STD Division:

NOV

Judge: Lisa Jarvis

6
7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20113
20112
20111
20110
20109
20108
20107
20106
20105
20104
20103
20167
20166
20165
20164
20163
20162
20161
20160
20159
20158
20157
20156
20155
20154
20153
20152
20151
20150
20149
20148
20147
20146
20145
20144
20143
20142
20141
20140
20139
20138
20137
20136
20135

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

Mater
Ranger
Bo
Pulse
Chance
Fezzik
Bond
Mollie
Cooper
Tessie
Eva
Kiwi
Lucky
Jam
Salsa
Z0o
Rhule
Dash
Tigger
Simon
Keavy
Anka
Pete
Endevor
Barlow
Puma
Brooklyn
Siren
Morgan
Minnow
Deni
Harper
Bindy
Cane
Marley
Mocha
Chase
Belle
Avenger
Keystone
Slyck
Goose
Lundin

Dash

Beauceron

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Collie

Great Dane

Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Tervuren
All American Dog
Greyhound

Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
All American Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Bearded Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Whippet

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Kim Bissing
Dawn Blinde
Linda Wood
Christine Segedin
Julie Bair
Jimmy Johns
Lisa Lane
Diane Schultz
Stacey Tillberg
Lori Willick
Dawn Blinde
Elena Manubens
Chayna Martel
Beth Roland
Kelley Ferguson
Robin Holmes
Deb Smith
Karen Dale Avick
Jill Roberts
Terry Pasfield
Kerry Stevens
Paige Johnson
Kim McDonald
Anne Saunders
Aleisa Antia
Slim Barker
Mikayle Harper
Brit Campbell
Toni Aden
Beverly Bickhart
Kristi Kita

Diana Cowan
Lori Grgurich
Bonnie McBride
Angie Davenport
Bruce Blaze
Duane Crowell
Stephen Slotter
Tracie Lampton
Joy Lowe

Judy Wooten
Janice Smith
Katlyn Moffler

Brian Galea
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Class: STD Division:

Judge: Lisa Jarvis

NOV

50 16 16370 Okee Australian Shepherd
51 16 16387 Alie Stabyhoun

52 16 16386 Marmie Golden Retriever
53 16 16385 Kashmir Brittany

54 16 16384 Lily All American Dog
55 16 16383 Angie Shetland Sheepdog
56 16 16382 Astro All American Dog
57 16 16381 Zing All American Dog
58 16 16380 Zorra All American Dog
59 16 16379 Casey Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
60 16 16378 Gus All American Dog
61 16 16377 Souffle Pyrenean Shepherd
62 16 16376 Journey Shetland Sheepdog
63 16 16375 Winnie Golden Retriever
64 16 16374 Honor Border Collie

65 16 16373 Litney Labrador Retriever
66 16 16372 Dixie Golden Retriever
67 16 16371 Jett Poodle (Standard)
68 16 16369 Latt Australian Shepherd
69 16 16368 Max All American Dog
70 16 16367 Shelby Australian Shepherd
71 16 16341 Koda Australian Shepherd
72 16 16340 Katie All American Dog
73 16 16339 Sadie All American Dog
74 16 16338 Archer Australian Shepherd
75 16 16337 Bullet Boxer

76 16 16336 Peanut Boxer

77 16 16321 Franco Pyrenean Shepherd
78 16 16320 Willow Pumi

79 16 16319 Maggie All American Dog
80 16 16318 Jessie Field Spaniel

81 16 16317 Patch Catahoula Leopard Dog
82 16 16316 Bailey Shetland Sheepdog
83 16 16315 Lynders Shetland Sheepdog
84 16 16314 Kaylee Shetland Sheepdog
85 16 16313 Tortelini Border Collie

86 16 16312 Snap Australian Cattle Dog
87 16 16311 Jordi Shetland Sheepdog
88 16 16309 Cricket Australian Shepherd
89 16 16102 Nova Border Collie

Class: STD Division:

Judge: Lisa Jarvis
90 12 12101 Jack

NOV

All American Dog

6/24/2019

Kathy Pearce
Lori Nealy
Lindsey Williams
Melody Shinner
Laurie Gari
Diane Miles
Carol Mann
Gary Stevens
Rebecca Schlapkohl
Mary Townsend
Amy Gandy
Pam Vojtas
Donna Hamm
Janice Smith
Pam Osaile
Adele Moses
Emily Tregler
Norine Noonan
Heidi Pitts

Angie Jones
Amanda Larreau
Janet Durgin
Cole Fullam

Kari Cregan
Megan Switzer
Don White
Steve Quinn
Donna Livington
Anne Marie Burke
Stephanie Cox
Kathy Jones
Amy Okrasinski
Lisa Holmes
Patty Wilkins
Theresa Colbert
Diana Johnson-Ford
Melisa Peacock
Lisa Hutchinson
Annelle Griffin
Chris Derby

Amy Nathanson

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

91 12 12100 Brogan Shetland Sheepdog
92 12 12099 Maisie All American Dog

93 12 12098 Cali All American Dog

94 12 12097 Bennie Shetland Sheepdog
95 12 12310 Danno Shetland Sheepdog
96 12 12134 Sadie Shetland Sheepdog
97 12 12133 Toby Cavalier King Charles Sp
98 12 12132 Tootsie All American Dog

99 12 12131 Duncan Shetland Sheepdog
100 12 12130 Mojo Shetland Sheepdog
101 12 12129 Lola All American Dog

102 12 12128 Marney All American Dog

103 12 12127 Emoji Boston Terrier

104 12 12126 Nogglett Jack Russell Terrier
105 12 12125 Justice French Bulldog

106 12 12124 Gimli Cavalier King Charles Sp
107 12 12123 Slick Swedish Vallhund

Class: STD Division:

Judge: Lisa Jarvis

NOV

108 8 08096 Sheldon Brussels Griffon

109 8 08095 Stella All American Dog

110 8 08094 JackFrost  Cairn Terrier

111 8 08093 Pepper All American Dog

112 8 08092 Pulse Boston Terrier

113 8 08091 Sooty Miniature Schnauzer
114 8 08002 Naboo Miniature Pinscher
115 8 08122 Benj All American Dog

116 8 08121 Fox Trot Pembroke Welsh Corgi
117 8 08120 Willow Boston Terrier

118 8 08119 Derbette Papillon

119 8 08118 Shaylee Pembroke Welsh Corgi
120 8 08117 Vada Pembroke Welsh Corgi
121 8 08116 Clyde Toy Fox Terrier

122 8 08115 Sohpie All American Dog

123 8 08114 Jery All American Dog

Class: STD Division:

Judge: Lisa Jarvis

124 4 04090 Eva
125 4 04089 Darcy

Class: JWW Division:

Judge: Lisa Jarvis
126 24 24088 Ace

127 24 24087 Mysha
128 24 24086 Bryce

NOV

All American Dog

Poodle

OPN

Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher

Border Collie

Adrienne Swisher
Amy Jensen

Luci Weber
Sherri Cousin
Angela Clark

Tim Hicklin
Nicole Griffiths
Scot/Carolyn Sutton
Cheryl Karl

Jen Yowonske
Chris Anderson
Erica Benson
Stacy Price

Linda Lutz
Marsha Daker
Jennifer Allen

Hope Caldwell

Babette Ferris
Kara Downs
Debi Olsen
Karen Mills
Chris Kemper
Laura Schrock
Jen Tomlinson
Renee Kalmanson
Barbara Bounds
Julie Madawi
Sue Kendra
Sue Marr
Becky Stewart
Jen Canfield
Brianna Ordinez

Rachel Shearing

Brenda New

Mary Jackson

Deanie Sontheimer
Sue Menig-Muntz

Jahaira Perez
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129 24 24085
130 24 24084
131 24 24083
132 24 24082

Class: JWW Division:

Valor

Raffy

Poodle (Standard)
Poodle (Standard)

Phoebe Rose Poodle

Mojo

Belgian Tervuren

OPN

Judge: Lisa Jarvis

133 20
134 20
135 20
136 20
137 20
138 20
139 20
140 20
141 20
142 20
143 20
144 20
145 20
146 20
147 20
148 20
149 20
150 20
151 20
152 20
153 20
154 20
155 20
156 20
157 20
158 20
159 20
160 20
161 20
162 20
163 20
164 20
165 20
166 20
167 20
168 20
169 20
170 20
171 20
172 20

20027
20026
20025
20024
20023
20022
20021
20020
20019
20018
20081
20080
20079
20078
20077
20076
20075
20074
20073
20072
20071
20070
20069
20068
20067
20066
20065
20064
20063
20062
20061
20060
20059
20058
20057
20056
20055
20054
20053
20052

6/24/2019

Kisa
Bentlee
Noah
Forrest
Chase
Stellaluna
Maddie
Nelly
Abby
Tug
Jaxon
Quinn
Yosi
Tank
Katie
Albus
Ronon
Gia
Yeager
Katniss
Spring
Kona
Pipper
Kona
Bella
Nuddge
Lyric
Faith
Seeker
Derby
Sunny
Legacy
Crush
Bizzy
Madison
Olympia
Bosley
Cupcake
Ren

Pyro

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Flat-coated Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Poodle

Briard

All American Dog

Jan Schultz
Sandra Gates
Cyndie Hektner
Lynne Wetherell

Josh Ouellette
Jada Sawhney
Shirley Baker
Yuko Okazato
Barb Bodnar
Alexa Ballester
Rebecca Sharpe

Lynn Miller

Greater Swiss Mountain D Kim Floyd

Bernese Mountain Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Valerie Biehl
Renee Kalmanson
Lori Calahan

Kristi Kita

Ron Henson
Vickie Maloney
Rachel Greene
Jo Tunbridge
Diana Berry
Courtney Roxby

Jane Saunders

German Shorthaired Point Debbie Mosher

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Dalmatian

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

All American Dog

All American Dog

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Dan Wolfson
Roberta Stopa
Denise Guerra
Kristin McGregor
Deb Smith
Georgia Thomas
Robin Scott
Kara Graves
Kim McDonald
Lee Ann Albertz
Avri Durgin

Jill Roberts
Sheron Nichols
Chris/Brigette Bednar
Lindsey Williams
Vicky Enjamio
Nina Sanchez
Jill Potter

Jackie Spence

173 20 20051 Simurgh
174 20 20050 Mystic
175 20 20049 Tressa

Class: JWW Division:

Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Poodle

Judge: Lisa Jarvis

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Class: JWW Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16366
16365
16364
16363
16362
16361
16360
16359
16358
16302
16357
16356
16355
16354
16353
16351
16350
16335
16334
16308
16307
16306
16305
16304
16303
16301
16300
16299
16298
16297
16296
16048
16047
16001
16352

Motown
Skittles
Paisley
Dax
Abbey
Cora
Faith
BeBop
Foster
Rebel
Bro
Mako
ccC
Mick
Sage
George
Gunner
Jack
Raisin
Oakley
Tine
Smokey
June
Liberty
Teak
Ginger
Rushh
Fiona
Lilly
Janga
Banshee
Piper
Charlie
Boogie

Tuna

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Brittany

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Brittany

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Boxer

All American Dog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Boykin Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Brittany

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Bullmastiff

Judge: Lisa Jarvis
211 12 12017 ZuZu
212 12 12016 RJ
213 12 12015 Sullivan

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

All American Dog

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Bulldog

OPN

OPN

Paige Johnson
Marilynn Guard
Deb Broadrick

Susan Bekaert
Cari Graham

Eric Shinner

Jan Erickson

Sri Kothur

Melanie Farley
Fred Schultz

Gail Storm

Gayle Morton
Sheyla Gutierrez
Linda Roberts
Rebecca Schlapkohl
Molly Hine

Lisa Rose

Donna Hogan
Kristina Evers-Hays
Tamara Aull
Cheyenne Visconti
Jackie Royce
Sarah Riffe
Rhonda Koeske
Judy McCleskey
Lauren Hansen
Roberta Coates
Mylene Arza
Diana Johnson-Ford
Scottie Wilson

Jeff Greiff

Amy Nathanson
Jen Tomlinson
Paide Johnson
Chris Youngblood
Nobuko Mizoguchi
Ruth Crull

Jen Young

Maureen Cambier
Daryl Davis
Jennifer Wolfgang
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214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

Class: JWW Division:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12014
12013
12012
12011
12010
12046
12045
12044
12043
12042
12041
12040
12039
12038
12037
12036
12035

Bonny
Lola
Roja
Henna
Jacques
Romeo
Pistol
Czech
Riley
Cooper
Ollie
Lexie
Lucky
Franklin
Bosco
Annie

Flynn Rider

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog

All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Italian Greyhound

Mini Austrailian Shephard
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog

All American Dog

All American Dog

OPN

Judge: Lisa Jarvis

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

Class: JWW Division:

8

© O O 0 0 0 0 o0 0 o

08009
08008
08007
08006
08034
08033
08032
08031
08030
08029
08028

Loki
Fynn
Stormy
Joule
Finley
Spencer
Raven
Bella
Moka
Diva

Ariel

Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier

Glen of Imaal Terrier
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Poodle

Papillon

Miniature Pinscher
Dachshund

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

OPN

Judge: Lisa Jarvis
242 4 04005 Tivo
243 4 04004 Dixie
244 4 04003 Sir Gio

RING NUMBER:
Class: JWW Division:

Australian Terrier
Papillon

Pomeranian

3
EXC

Judge: Dan Faulkner

1

o a A~ W0 N

24
24
24
24
24
24

24295
24294
24293
24292
24291
24290

6/24/2019

Wally
Jax
Presto
Rev
Barron

Mosby

Weimaraner

German Wirehaired Point
German Wirehaired Point
Poodle (Standard)
Xoloitzeuintli

Poodle

Cher Seddon-Drury
Kathy Marble Brown
Maureen Cambier
Jennifer Baiocco
Susan Russell

Bill Becker

Gail Harrell
Elizabeth Newton
Robert Kozell
Nancy McClaymont
Christine Zaruba
Cindy Campbell
Merilee Biehle
Marina Williams
Jennifier Ransone
Anjali Banerjee

Bonnie Pruett

Aline Brisendine
Melisa Peacock
Tom Tucker

Lori Ashe

Sandy Palcic
Michelle Sherwood
Linda Schultz
Joanne Leonard
Margarita Douglas
Lee Saputo

Gail Harrell

Kim Floyd
Donetta Meyers

Cindy Little

Carol Clark
Lori Patterson
Sue Mckeever
Annette Smith
Betty Jo Reed
Sabrina Beck

7
8

Class: JWW Division:

24 24289 Nash
24 24288 Electra

Australian Shepherd

Belgian Malinois

EXC

Judge: Dan Faulkner

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20211
20210
20209
20208
20207
20206
20205
20204
20203
20201
20202
20200
20199
20198
20287
20286
20285
20284
20283
20282
20281
20280
20279
20278
20197
20277
20276
20275
20274
20273
20272
20271
20270
20269
20268
20267
20266
20265
20264
20263
20262
20261

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

Boo
Keda
Rico
Cuda
River
Carson
Maverick
Luke
Sydney
Styx
Ryka
Julep
Harbin
Max
Zyn
Disco
Diamond
Tide
Twist
Wrangler
Aspen
Clare
Joy
Gator
Sydney
Peaches
Star
Redd
Luna
Maya
Dega
Vader
Journey
Status
Zeke
Breeze
Wicked
Piraat
Jax
Destiny
Ellie

Gracie

German Shepherd Dog
Bernese Mountain Dog
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Collie

Labrador Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Rottweiler
Beauceron

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Dalmatian

Border Collie
Border Collie
Brittany

Rottweiler

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Chia Broussard

Julie Marco

Cheri Tyre-Roberts
Valerie Biehl
Stacey Tillberg
PK Lichtenberger
Lynn Proe
Joyce Jackowski
Shelly Crotts
Debbie Willey
Chris Matzok
Jinny Courtney
Slim Barker
Jackie Hardin
Paige Johnsin
Andrea Atkinson
Wayne Papciak
Debra Mims
Stephanie Cox
Valerie Rutledge
Robynn Modder
Alyssa Lanier
Ann Fluty
Maggie Pogue
Bill McDonald
Kathryn Abel
Jen Young

Nina DePetris
Maria Orlando
Jeff Greiff
Jahaira Perez
Gloria Deuel
Barbara Holbrook

Jill Potter

German Shorthaired Point Dena Calivas

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Mudi

Border Collie

All American Dog
Belgian Malinois

Golden Retriever

Elizabeth Dott
Ron Henson
Sandy Papciak
Beth Borchardt
Dan Wolfson
Duane Crowell
Bonnie McDonald

Becky Beatty

German Wirehaired Point Lorraine Leal
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20260
20259
20258
20257
20256
20255
20254

Tazer
Drake
Jiro!
Trumpet
CiCi
Thor
Vinden

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Malinois

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Norwegian Elkhound

EXC

Judge: Dan Faulkner

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16405
16404
16403
16402
16401
16400
16399
16398
16397
16396
16395
16394
16393
16392
16391
16390
16389
16388
16349
16348
16347
16346
16345
16344
16343
16342
16333
16332
16331
16330
16329
16328
16327
16326
16325
16324
16323

6/24/2019

Tia

Max
Nala
Juno
Genevieve
Shadow
Jesi
Tyler
Chakotay
Austin
Joose
Wasabi
Pretzel
Elsie
Nut Meg
Rosie
Ella
Shatzee
Cooper
Anek
Stella
Arrow
Kaia
Scanner
Molly
Hannah
Rider
Whimsy
Bella
Ellie Mae
Caper
Annie
Gigolo
Boxster
Dragoon
Grace

Luke

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

All American Dog
Rat Terrier
Pyrenean Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Pyrenean Shepherd

Cocker Spaniel

Peruvian Hairless Dog(co

Border Collie

Border Collie

Debra Mims
Dave Proe
Tracy Hanna
Ralph Orlando
Tracey Needham
Sylvia Calcano

Brooke Sunderman

Fran Salvas
Mike Mosher
Sally Richardson
Kathy Brown
Pam Vojtas
Helen Benson
Carol Perrella
Loni Coleman
Robin Stewart
Linda Larsen
Kelley Ferguson
Melinda Mello
Tamara Aull
Ashley Fennell
Jane Tutton
Margarita Douglas
Annie Harris
Marilynn Guard
Lindsay Clark
Lisa Viljoen

Dan Wolfson
Karen Skoyee
Jackie Spence
Wendi Hammer
Heidi Pitts

Julie Bair

Paula Kvarnberg
Bonnie Pruett
Laurie Gari

Jenn Kesler

Kris Davenport
Julia Kopan

Kitty Streitwieser
Susan Flowers
Melanie Chan
Tracey Needham

Linda Lunsford

95

Class: JWW Division:

16

16322

Isabel

Border Collie

EXC

Judge: Dan Faulkner

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Class: JWW Division:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12196
12195
12194
12193
12192
12191
12190
12189
12188
12187
12186
12253
12252
12251
12250
12249
12248
12247
12246
12245
12244
12243
12242
12241
12240
12239
12238
12237
12236
12235
12234
12233
12232
12231
12230
12229
12228

Cooper
Echo
Tori
Vera
Jace
Blue
Lucille
Ryan
Sugar
Rafa
Wendel
Margaux
Jackson
Sky
Lady
Holly
Oakley
Shammy
Dora
Token
Moses
Frankie
Max
Phoenix
Spiffy
Regan
Mini
Saucy
Haylee
Mazie
Pi
Decker
Jake
Banner
Stevie
Brave

Bryce

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Bedlington Terrier
Wire Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Bichon Frise
Boston Terrier

Boston Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Boston Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier

Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Rat Terrier

Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Cavalier King Charles Sp

Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

EXC

Judge: Dan Faulkner
133 8 08185 Buddy
134 8 08184 Maya

135 8 08183 Cashew

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

All American Dog
Miniature Schnauzer

Basset Hound

Connie Kattell

Lisa Hutchinson
Joanne Killeen
Carolyn Arias
Amy Gandy

Jan Erickson

Pat McBride
JoAnn Miller
Holly Jedlicka
Rosemary Stromberg
Kelly Randall
Marianne Fieseler
Vanessa Sanfiel
Debra Aheimer
Susan Flowers
Robert Saputo
Beth Rowand
Rosemary Stromberg
Jan Smoller
Becky Beatty
Hosea Carpenter
Ashley Burks
Kathy McClung
Robin Holmes
lleana Nadal
Stacy Price
Christine Tarantino
Elizabeth Newton
Terrie Boutwell
Beckie Luke
Christine Crews
Bill Becker
Valerie Rutledge
Fran Salvas
Debra Aheimer
Katlyn Moffler
Brenda Becker

Paula Kvarnberg

Andrea Atkinson
Linda Larsen

Jill Roberts
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136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Class: JWW Division:

© O O 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 o

08182
08181
08180
08179
08227
08226
08225
08224
08223
08222
08221
08220
08219
08218
08217
08216
08215
08214
08213
08212

Flash
Kermit
Tiger
Nutella
Trudy
Frankie
Scooter
Spirit
Flame
Tobi
Eevee
Lee
Bindi
Ebony
Junjie
Mariah
Cha-Cha
Skylar
Minnow

Zap

Rat Terrier

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Basset Hound

Toy Fox Terrier
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pomeranian

Shih Tzu

Poodle (Toy)

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Havanese

Shih Tzu

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Norwich Terrier

Havanese

EXC

Judge: Dan Faulkner

156
157
158
159
160
161

Class: JWW Division:

4
4
4
4
4
4

04178
04177
04176
04175
04174
04173

Molly
Arden
Dancer
Maddie
Maggie
Mari

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Havanese

Pomeranian

All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

NOV

Judge: Dan Faulkner

162
163
164
165
166

Class: JWW Division:

24
24
24
24
24

24172
24171
24170
24169
24168

Hiro

Ahron
Mako
Kaiya

Rainey

Rhodesian Ridgeback
German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog

Belgian Malinois

Kathy Marble Brown
Shannon Murphy
Shirley Berckmans
Jill Roberts

Jen Canfield

Jane Saunders
Kathy Huling

Gary Makas
Joanie Taugher
Linda Huber

Kelly Weaver

Pam McCaleb

Rita Stile

Lisa Chavez
Judith Bell

Lisa Fortshcneider
Barbara Bounds
Diane Gailit

Kathy Gregorieff

Joanie Taugher

Shelly Libberton
Bobbie Kurivial
Lauren Gomez
Pam Oneil
Michelle Johnson

Kathy Huling

Marie Ouellette

Bonnie McDonald
Emily Coggeshall
Caitlyn Piehuta-Canada

Chesapeake Bay Retrieve Keith Staub

NOV

Judge: Dan Faulkner

167
168
169
170
171
172
173

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20113
20112
20111
20110
20109
20108
20107

6/24/2019

Mater
Ranger
Bo
Pulse
Chance
Fezzik

Bond

Beauceron

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Collie

Great Dane

Belgian Tervuren

Kim Bissing
Dawn Blinde
Linda Wood
Christine Segedin
Julie Bair

Jimmy Johns

Lisa Lane

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20106
20105
20104
20103
20167
20166
20165
20164
20163
20162
20161
20160
20159
20158
20157
20156
20155
20154
20153
20152
20151
20150
20149
20148
20147
20146
20145
20144
20143
20142
20141
20140
20139
20138
20137
20136
20135

Mollie
Cooper
Tessie
Eva

Kiwi
Lucky
Jam
Salsa
Zoo
Rhule
Dash
Tigger
Simon
Keavy
Anka
Pete
Endevor
Barlow
Puma
Brooklyn
Siren
Morgan
Minnow
Deni
Harper
Bindy
Cane
Marley
Mocha
Chase
Belle
Avenger
Keystone
Slyck
Goose
Lundin

Dash

Belgian Tervuren
All American Dog
Greyhound

Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
All American Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Bearded Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Whippet

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

NOV

Judge: Dan Faulkner

211
212
213
214
215
216
217

16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16370
16387
16386
16385
16384
16383
16382

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

Okee
Allie
Marmie
Kashmir
Lilly
Angie

Astro

Australian Shepherd
Stabyhoun

Golden Retriever
Brittany

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Diane Schultz
Stacey Tillberg
Lori Willick
Dawn Blinde
Elena Manubens
Chayna Martel
Beth Roland
Kelley Ferguson
Robin Holmes
Deb Smith
Karen Dale Avick
Jill Roberts
Terry Pasfield
Kerry Stevens
Paige Johnson
Kim McDonald
Anne Saunders
Aleisa Antia
Slim Barker
Mikayle Harper
Brit Campbell
Toni Aden
Beverly Bickhart
Kristi Kita

Diana Cowan
Lori Grgurich
Bonnie McBride
Angie Davenport
Bruce Blaze
Duane Crowell
Stephen Slotter
Tracie Lampton
Joy Lowe

Judy Wooten
Janice Smith
Katlyn Moffler

Brian Galea

Kathy Pearce
Lori Nealy
Lindsey Williams
Melody Shinner
Laurie Gari
Diane Miles

Carol Mann
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218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Class: JWW Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16381
16380
16379
16378
16377
16376
16375
16374
16373
16372
16371
16369
16368
16367
16341
16340
16339
16338
16337
16336
16321
16320
16319
16318
16317
16316
16315
16314
16313
16312
16311
16309
16102

Zing
Zorra
Casey
Gus
Souffle
Journey
Winnie
Honor
Litney
Dixie
Jett
Latt
Max
Shelby
Koda
Katie
Sadie
Archer
Bullet
Peanut
Franco
Willow
Maggie
Jessie
Patch
Bailey
Lynders
Kaylee
Tortelini
Snap
Jordi
Cricket

Nova

All American Dog
All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

All American Dog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Boxer

Boxer

Pyrenean Shepherd
Pumi

All American Dog
Field Spaniel

Catahoula Leopard Dog

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Judge: Dan Faulkner

251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12101
12100
12099
12098
12097
12310
12134
12133
12132
12131
12130

6/24/2019

Jack
Brogan
Maisie
Cali
Bennie
Danno
Sadie
Toby
Tootsie
Duncan

Mojo

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles Sp

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

NOV

Gary Stevens
Rebecca Schlapkohl
Mary Townsend
Amy Gandy
Pam Vojtas
Donna Hamm
Janice Smith
Pam Osaile
Adele Moses
Emily Tregler
Norine Noonan
Heidi Pitts

Angie Jones
Amanda Larreau
Janet Durgin
Cole Fullam

Kari Cregan
Megan Switzer
Don White
Steve Quinn
Donna Livington
Anne Marie Burke
Stephanie Cox
Kathy Jones
Amy Okrasinski
Lisa Holmes
Patty Wilkins
Theresa Colbert
Diana Johnson-Ford
Melisa Peacock
Lisa Hutchinson
Annelle Griffin
Chris Derby

Amy Nathanson
Adrienne Swisher
Amy Jensen

Luci Weber

Sherri Cousin
Angela Clark

Tim Hicklin

Nicole Griffiths
Scot/Carolyn Sutton
Cheryl Karl

Jen Yowonske

262
263
264
265
266
267
268

Class: JWW Division:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12129
12128
12127
12126
12125
12124
12123

Lola
Marney
Emoji
Nogglett
Justice
Gimli
Slick

All American Dog
All American Dog
Boston Terrier

Jack Russell Terrier

French Bulldog

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Swedish Vallhund

Judge: Dan Faulkner

269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284

Class: JWW Division:

8
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08096
08095
08094
08093
08092
08091
08002
08122
08121
08120
08119
08118
08117
08116
08115
08114

Sheldon
Stella
Jack Frost
Pepper
Pulse
Sooty
Naboo
Benji
Fox Trot
Willow
Derbette
Shaylee
Vada
Clyde
Sohpie
Jery

Brussels Griffon

All American Dog
Cairn Terrier

All American Dog
Boston Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Pinscher

All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Boston Terrier

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Toy Fox Terrier

All American Dog

All American Dog

Judge: Dan Faulkner

285 4 04090 Eva
286 4 04089 Darcy

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.4 by Jean Murray

All American Dog

Poodle

NOV

NOV

Chris Anderson
Erica Benson
Stacy Price
Linda Lutz
Marsha Daker
Jennifer Allen

Hope Caldwell

Babette Ferris
Kara Downs
Debi Olsen
Karen Mills
Chris Kemper
Laura Schrock
Jen Tomlinson
Renee Kalmanson
Barbara Bounds
Julie Madawi
Sue Kendra
Sue Marr
Becky Stewart
Jen Canfield
Brianna Ordinez

Rachel Shearing

Brenda New

Mary Jackson
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